PAID

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

120	Ì			d		1
Λ	MO	1	1	4	N	1
(,	10		-	1	()	4

to not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

Date of Notification (1) 06/06/2018			e of Building ruelis Indu			(2)		10001	-	4		- T
Agencies Notified Type Notifica	ition		et Address 2 South 5th	n Ave.		OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS	DE	GE			Taring and the same of the sam	Waterpresent 1970
DEP Amende Amende	ment #		State, Zip Co abeth, NJ			# P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	JUN 1	5 20	18	STATE OF THE PARTY	
□ DOH		- 31	e of Contact car Nunez			100		elephone N 908-943-4	1291	POL	0	Para Street and
Nome of Capilla 10% and Abatanastic 7	-Li Di (2)	F/	ACILITY INFO	ORMATIO	N	- (-	III (A)	BESTOU LICE	MSING		24	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is T Residential Property Street Address	aking Place (3)	-					ol (K-12)	ther than K	-12)	engen profitsor	ground.	
						Other etc.)	(i.e. privat	e & comme	rcial bui			es,
City (5) Watchung						Square Fee 1,604	et #	of Floors		3ldg. <i>A</i> 1955	ige	
County (6) Somerset			nty Code (7) TE USE ONLY,)		Current Us	e (Prior if b	eing demol	ished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Build	ling Owner (8)	AS	SCM No.			of Abatemer						-
Street Address					Street A	Address South 5th						
City, State, Zip Code					V. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10	ate, Zip Coo						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Telep	phone No.		Telepho	one No.		License 01355				
Start Date (10) 06/16/2018	Scheduled 0	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE	on Date (11)			of OSHA Mo		oratories,	INC			
Occupancy Status During Abatement (0	Check Only One)	/bass				Address			251647.756			
Facility Closed/Vacated During En Abatement Performed Outside of	tire Period of Aba Normal Facility Ho	tement ours		-		Route 22 ate, Zip Coo						
Other – Describe:				_	Unior	n, NJ 070	83					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	☐ Ren	ovation			×	Full Cont	ainment w	ith Negative	e Pressu	re		
× ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	× Dem	olition				Mini-Enc Glovebag	losure g Procedur	170				
	le I o	cation				NOII-EXE	mpteu () a	and Non-Fin	able FIG	Abate		
Location of	Non	mally		Desc	ription (of			-	Ту	ре	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Mainte Custodi (1	olely by enance/ al Staff? 2)	(i.e.	thermal s	ystems ng, VAT			Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Kitchen	Yes N	lo N/		Line	201100			130 SF		-		
Kitchen		X		Joint C	oleum	und		370 SF	X			
Tatorion				JOHN O	отгро	unu		370 01				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			Waste	Cubic Y		Nan	ne of Regis	stered Land	fill			
Danvic Contracting LLC		Hauler 37574	ID No.	of Waste		Fai	rless Hil	ls Landfill				
City, State Elizabeth, NJ				Disposa TBD	I Date	27.5	State rrisville,	PA				
Completed by Jeymy Donneys	Title Owner			Sig	nature.	WI			Date 06/06/	2018		

				5								L	11	11111
CAN CONT PAI			ICATION	ate of Ne I OF ASB to NJAC	ESTOS	ABATE			E (r E		E	[[]) Last Arches
Date of Notification (1) 06-10-18				f Building Start De			r (2)		# ************************************				And the state of t	The same of the sa
Agencies Notified Type Notification EPA Initial			Street A 6514 E	ddress Bergenli	ne Av	e.				JA 7 ·	2018	- Anna Caraca Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna A		end start de
DEP Amended Amendment		_		ate, Zip Co New Yo		07093		B.	ASBES	TOS O	ONTRO	L &		
Emergency (justification) Cancellation	including		- 857 TO THE	f Contact Aguirre						ephone I			avatic et	
Name of English Where Abetement is Takin	- Di /	2)	FACI	LITY INF	ORMA	TION	-							
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Private Home	J Place (3)					Continue con	of Facility	50050					
Street Address							S F	chool (K- ubchapte other (i.e. tc.)	8 (Oth			ldings	, hom	es,
City (5) North Bergen			. Dec 24 25-25				Square	e Feet	# 0	f Floors		Bldg. /	Age	
County (6) Hudson				Code (7) USE ONLY)		Currer	it Use (Pri	or if bei	ng demo	olished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building C N/A	Owner (8)		ASCN	/I No.				ement Co racting L		(9)		-		
Street Address							Address 7th St.							
City, State, Zip Code						100000000000000000000000000000000000000	State, Zip	Code NJ 0708	37					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telepho	ne No.		Telepi	hone No 216-96			License 01206				
Start Date (10) 06-21-18	Schedule 06-24-		mpletion I	Date (11)	1.			A Monitor acting L						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	Only Or	ne)				Street	Address							
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe:	eriod of / al Facility	Abaten / Hours	nent s			City, S	7th St. State, Zip		17					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						Unio	in City	NJ 0708	37					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renova Demolit					Mini Glov	Containm -Enclosur rebag Pro -Exempte	e cedure				re	
	T	Locati	227772									Abat	emen ype	t
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Use Ma	Normal ed Sole intena todial S (12)	ely by nce/		tos Cor therma surfa	escription ntaining Natasystem acing, VA miscellar	/laterial of sinsulate (T, or		(8	mount Specify or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A								=		ate	O.
Basement		х				VAT			18	30 SF	X			
Basement		Х			Pipe	e Insula	ation		21	10 LF	x			
2nd Floor		Х				VAT			21	15 SF	x			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		I N	JDEP W	laata	Cubi	c Yards		Name of	Danista		1511			
Delfa Contracting LLC		10000	lauler ID 35240	No.	of Wa	aste 10		Name of Tullyto	vn Re			ery F	acili	ty
City, State Union City, NJ						sal Date 3-26-18		City, Stat		Α.				
Completed by Jaime Delgado	Title Proj.	Mana	ager.			Signature	A				Date 06-10-	18		

Deser of Notification (1) Deser of Notification (2) Progression to Null Ace 80 and 12:12:10 Deser of Notification (3) Progression to Null Ace 80 and 12:12:10 Deserved Notification (3) Silver Start Development (2) Silver Start Development (2) Silver Start Development (2) Deserved Notification (3) Deserved Notification (4) Deserved Notification (5) Deserved Notification (6) Deserved Notificati	14 (Co) 4														111	IIIL I
Ge-10-18 Silver Start Development Ge-10-18 Ge-1		AID	N		ICATION	OF ASBE	STOS	ABATE		1		EGE		W		I manufacture
Agencies Notified Dep Dep									(2)	1 d d d d d d d d d d d d d d d d d d d		\$5 f A	1 5	2018	A A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE P	
India Indi	Agencies Notified	Type Notification	l	\dashv	Street A	ddress			~~~	10 mm	14 14	UUA	3 "	2010		times
DOL Amendment		- much		-								AGRESTO	1110		1 &	ă .
DOH	The state of the s	Amendmen		_				07093				LIC	ENSI	NG_	and the second second	Martin angur
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Private Home Street Address	Learning Co.	justification)	Ī							98223					
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Private Home Street Address Street Address Such application of County (6) Sugare Feet Soft Place (7) Sugare Feet Soft Place (8) Soft Place (8) Sugare Feet Soft Place (8) Soft Place (8)		Caricellation					RMATI	ON			(2)	01) 424-0	100			
Street Address City (5) North Bergen County (6) North Bergen County (7) Name of Registered Waste Hauler Roof City (5) County Code (7) Count Code (7) County		Abatement is Takin	ng Place (3))					Тур	e of Facility	(4)	***************************************				
Square Feet									u	Subchapter Other (i.e.)	r 8 (Oth			dings,	home	es,
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) N/A Street Address									Squ		# 0	f Floors	В	Bldg. A	ge	
Delfa Contracting LLC.					County (STATE	Code (7) USE ONLY)			Cur	rent Use (Pri	or if bei	ing demolish	ed)			
City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Union City NJ 07087 Telephone No. 201 216-9603 City Name of OSHA Monitor Delfa Contracting LLC Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code Union City NJ 07087 Name of OSHA Monitor Delfa Contracting LLC Street Address 522 7th St. City, State, Zip Code Union City NJ 07087 Street Address 522 7th St. City, State, Zip Code Union City NJ 07087 Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Abatement Type Abatement Type Abatement Abatement Staff? (12) Yes No N/A Roof X Roof Shingles 1200 SF X Name of Registered Landfill Tullytown Resource Recovery Facility Tullytown Resource Recovery Facility Tullytown, PA Completed by Title Signature Signature Signature City, State Union City, NJ Name of Registered Landfill Tullytown, PA Completed by Title Signature Signature City, State Union City, NJ City, State	[1] [2] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1	n Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCN	/I No.						(9)				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. 201 216-9603	Street Address															
Start Date (10) 06-22-18 Office	City, State, Zip Code			2				HII 75000			37					
Delfa Contracting LLC	Project Manager for Mon	nitoring Firm	10 17		Telepho	ne No.							0.			
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code Union City NJ 07087					mpletion	Date (11)										
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code Union City NJ 07087 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥ 3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥ 160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Renovation Demolition Is Location Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A Roof Shingles Name of Registered Waste Hauler Delfa Contracting LLC Normally Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Name of Registered Waste Hauler Delfa Contracting LLC NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 35240 Disposal Date City, State Union City, NJ Completed by Title City, State Union City NJ Date			857	2	nent											
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) □ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf □ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf □ Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED (In Facility (13)) Renovation Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A Roof Shingles □ Renovation Demolition □ Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Abatement Type Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Roof X Roof Shingles □ Renovation Demolition □ In Facility (12) Yes No N/A Roof Shingles □ In Facility (In the Main Systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) □ In Facility (In the Main Systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) □ In Facility (In the Main Systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) □ In Facility (In the Main Systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) □ In Facility (In the Main Systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) □ In Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Abatement Type In Full In the Interval In the Inter	Abatement Perform						_				37					
Part	Scope of Work (Check A	All That Apply)						S - W								
Substitution of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Substitute Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Used Solely by Maintenance / Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A Normally Used Solely by Maintenance / Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A Roof Shingles 1200 SF X Image: Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) SF or LF Image: Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) SF or LF Image: Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) SF or LF Image: Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) SF or LF Image: Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) SF or LF Image: Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Image: Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Image: Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Image: Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous Image: Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous Image: Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous Image: Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous Image: Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous Image: Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous Image: Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal sys									N G	lini-Enclosur Blovebag Pro	e cedure				a	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Roof Roof Name of Registered Waste Hauler Delfa Contracting LLC City, State Union City, NJ Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Name of Registered Waste Hauler NDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 35240 Disposal Date City, State Union City, NJ Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or			Is	Locat	ion					on Exempte	4 () () (41101111100		Abate	ment	t
Roof X Roof Shingles 1200 SF X Name of Registered Waste Hauler Delfa Contracting LLC City, State Union City, NJ Completed by Title Roof Shingles 1200 SF X Roof Shingles 1200 SF X Name of Registered Landfill Tullytown Resource Recovery Facility Disposal Date 06-26-18 Tullytown, PA Date	Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB In Faci	g Material (ACM) BATED ility	Used Mai	d Sole ntena odial S	ely by nce/	(i.e. t	os Cont hermal surfac	aining N systems cing, VA	Materi s insu T, or	ulation,	(5	Specify	Remova			Enclosure
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Delfa Contracting LLC City, State Union City, NJ Completed by Title NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 35240 Cubic Yards of Waste 20 Tullytown Resource Recovery Facility City, State Tullytown, PA City, State Tullytown, PA Disposal Date O6-26-18 Tullytown, PA			Yes	No	N/A										te	
Delfa Contracting LLC City, State Union City, NJ Completed by Hauler ID No. 35240 Of Waste 20 Tullytown Resource Recovery Facility City, State Tullytown, PA Signature Signature Disposal Date Tullytown, PA Completed by Date	Roo	of		Х			Roo	f Shing	gles		12	00 SF	X			
Delfa Contracting LLC Hauler ID No. 35240 of Waste 20 Tullytown Resource Recovery Facility City, State Union City, NJ Disposal Date 06-26-18 Tullytown, PA Completed by Title Signature		No.											-	-	-	_
Delfa Contracting LLC Hauler ID No. 35240 of Waste 20 Tullytown Resource Recovery Facility City, State Union City, NJ Disposal Date 06-26-18 Tullytown, PA			1										1			
City, State Union City, NJ Completed by Disposal Date 06-26-18 Tullytown, PA Disposal Date City, State Tullytown, PA Date					lauler ID	No.	of Was	ste						ery F	acili	ty
Completed by Title Signature / Date					5024		Dispos	sal Date				Α				
r roj. warrager.				Mana	ager.					41	-,	Da		18		

j	1	(Pu	rsuant	to NJAC 8:60 at	nd 12:120)		IN E P	P	n i	1//	Pr
Date of Notification (1) 6/13	/12		Name of	Building Owner	1	7	HUIT P	15	1	/	5
Agencies Notified Type Notification	110		Street A		IA OF	100	hs) Ai	vei	-)18	-
□ EPA Initial □ Amended			City, Sta	34 (ite, Zip Code	o Kou	te :	PT Eas	1	- 4	10	The Constitution
DOL Amendmen		_	*	Tom	s Kiv	er,	N ALBEST	28	7	13	2
DOH justification		П	Name of	Contact	*	,	Telephone Nu	mberS	ING		nie.
□ DCA □ Cancellation	1		HO	TUA DE	MPRIV	IVO	1 10	+			
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takir			FACI	LITTINFORMA		of Facility	(4)	-	, i		
Vacant Garag	e St	901				School (K-		0)			
346 Route 3	7-"1	Ξa	51		×	Other (i.e.) etc.)	r 8 (Other than K-1 private & commerc	ial buile			es,
City (5) Toms River	\mathcal{N}	J	0	18753		re Feet	2		idg. A	ge 5+	_
County (6)				Code (7) USE ONLÝ)		ent Use (Pro	ior if being demolis				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner (8)	<u> </u>	ASCN	No.	Name of Aba	atement Co	ntractor (9)	ie:	.	In	16
Street Address R.O. Box 3	37		le le		Street Addre	Box	337	3		•	
City, State, Zip Code	NJ		80	533	City, State, 2	Green Co.	TUN to	0	25	53	3
Project Manager for Moeith rigg Firm			Telepho	ne No.	Telephone N		License N	lo.	0	11	
Steve Schenke	R			758-3365			400000	06	2	7	
Start Date (10) 25 2010.	Schedule	ed Com	pletion I	2018	Name of OS		hnologies			•	
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che	ck Only On	ne)	d I,	4010	Street Addre		rinorogies	,	nc		-
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire			ent		P.O.	Box	337			المرجوات	Sea Ar
☐ Abatement Performed Outside of Non ☐ Other – Describe:	nal Facility	Hours			City, State, Z	ip Code	300000		- 2		7
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)					I hem	Egypt	NJ	280	2	3	
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	пр	enovat	ion		□ Fu	II Containm	ent with Negative	Pressu	re		
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	~ ~	emoliti			☐ Mi	ni-Enclosur	e	10000			
	/					ovebag Pro on-Exempte	cedure d (*) and Non-Frial	ole Pro	cedur	е	
	Is	Location	on							ement	
Location of		lormall d Solel	500	1000	escription of				1 9	pe	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	Ma	intenar	ice/	Asbestos Col	ntaining Materia al systems insul	ation,	Amount (Specify	R	70	Enc	En
In Facility (13)	Cusi	odial S (12)	tan!		acing, VAT, or miscellaneous)		SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)	Yes	No	,N/A		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			* <u>8</u>	¬	ate	re
above Garage / office	Y			Pipe ?	Insula	Sion.	140 LF	X			
exterion "A" walls			x	Siding	Shin	sles	300 SF	K			
C Da Aa	X			TRADS	re dhain	کاری در	a LF	X			
Garage Day Alec	1			1	N OFFICE	71					
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		0.00	JDEP W		c Yards	Name of	Registered Landfi	1			
EPC Technologie	s	l H	auler ID		daste 6	Was	te Manage	men	60	e P	A
City, State New Equat	NJ	Α,	- • -		osal Date	City, Sta	te	PA		ren Peter A	51.75mm
Completed by	Title	^		104	Signature	CO		ate /	, 7	111	3
Steve Schenker	HRe	sid	ent		Dlesse	DOCK	ohn 1	0/	13	115	5_

+2(r)

PAID	NO			NJAC 8:6			N 1) E	G	5 1	W	[1
Date of Notification (1) 6-5-2018				Building Ow Property			t	And Statement	X		* 5	0.04	0	Accordance and the second	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
Agencies Notified Type Notification		1	reet Add	dress hington S	treet			The state of the s		JUN	19,	201	Š	- Comment	
EPA Initial Amended		Cit	ty, State	e, Zip Code	harden			and a Confession	AS	BESTO	SCON	ITH	ŌĹ.	2	autono successiva
DOL Amendment #_ Emergency (inc	cluding			n, NJ 070)30 			-		LIC!	ENSIN	G	- Andrews	84 P.S.18511	
DOH justification) Cancellation		1 1000	ame of C lartin F							780-37					
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking R	Place (3)		FACILI	ITY INFOR	MATION	T	pe of F	acility (4)					-		
Commercial	1800 (0)						Scho	ool (K-12))	0 121	. 61				
Street Address						F	Othe	chapter 8 er (i.e. pri	(Other vate &	than K-1 commerc	12) cial build	ding	s, ho	mes.	
333 River Street City (5)						So	etc.) quare F	eet	# of F	loors	0.833	1	Age		\neg
Hoboken, NJ 07030							0000		11+		100	5+			
County (6) Hudson			ounty C	ode (7) SE ONLY)		C	urrent L	Jse (Prior	if being	g demolis	snea)				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Ov	wner (8)	\vdash	ASCM	No.				ent Cont			10				
					1 2220	reen eet Ad		nmenta	al Serv	vices, L					-
Street Address					23	35 Vir	ginia /	Avenue							
City, State, Zip Code				27.2			te, Zip C	ode NJ 0730	04						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		T	elephon	ne No.	1	lephor				License					\dashv
			8		1000		3-885			001174	4 				
Start Date (0)	Schedule 6-8-201		oletion [Date (11)			as abo	Monitor ove							
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	Only One	e)			Sti	reet Ad	ddress			10					
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P Abatement Performed Outside of Norma Other – Describe:	eriod of A al Facility	bateme Hours	ent		Cit	ty, Sta	te, Zip (Code							
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)												recyllo.			
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥ 160 sf or ≥260 lf		enovat emoliti					Mini-E	ontainme Enclosure bag Proc	edure				4		
	T					×	Non-E	Exempted	(*) and	Non-Fr	lable Pi		bate	ment	
Location of	1	Location Normall	у		Descri	iption c	of		1001		-	T	Тур	e	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Ma Cust	d Solel intenar todial S (12)	nce/ Staff?	Asbest (i.e.	os Contain thermal sys surfacing other miso	stems g, VAT	insulation, or	ACM)	(\$	mount Specify or LF)	Kemoval		Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A		ACM	Caul	lk		2.	40 LF	X				
Elevator Shafts		X	-	-	ACIVI	Oddi						1			
			-												
	-		-												
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		0.000	NJDEP V Hauler IC		Cubic Ya			Name of							
Green Environmental Services		1.00	03488		3			GROV		ıın Lan					
City, State Jersey City, NJ					Disposal			City, Sta		PA					
Completed by Liliana Serrano	Title Office	се Ма	nager	and the second	Sig	na ure	al	ws	eri	lette	Date 6-5-	201	8		

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)

Date of Notification (1)	al Contract			11-0-0	L				lin	11		and the same of th	1	Contract of
	12 /	18					g Owner/Oper ding Phase			JUN JUN	152	018	Harrist Language	
Agencies Notified	Type Notific	ation			Stree	t Address				1			- 1	-
⊠ EPA	☐ Initial					owell La	ne		Page 1989	ASDECTO	- Contraction of the Contraction	Try works games		1
□ DOLWD		700				State, Zip (ASBESTO:	S CONT ENSING	ROL	Q St	- \$
⊠ DOH	Amendm						od, NJ 08108	R		Annahila and a second second	TIVOUVE	the same of the sa		
DCA (NJAC 5:23-8)	☐ Emerger justificati		cluding	3		e of Contac				Tolophona N	lah a z			
(140/10/03.25-0)	Cancella				No.	e DiSalvo				Telephone N 856-662-				
				212.0	10000		IFORMATIO	A1		000-002-	1730			
Name of Facility Where A	hatement is	Taking	Place	(3)	ΓP	CILITY	IFURIVIATIO	N	Type of Facility (4)				
Jacobs Landing Ph		Carting	, 1 1000	. (0)					School (K-12)	*				
Street Address									Subchapter 8		(-12)			
20 Bunns Lane									Other (i.e., pr homes, etc.)	ivate and com	mercial b	uilding	IS,	
City (5)									Square Feet	# of Floors	В	ldg. A	ge	
Woodbridge									5,000	2		70		
County (6)					Cou	nty Code (7)(STATE USE OI	NLY)	Current Use (Prid	or if being dem	nolished)			
Middlesex									Vacant					
Name of Monitoring Firm	100 mag 1 mag 10 mag 10 10 mag 10 m			(8)	ASCN	No.	Name of Aba	ateme	ent Contractor (9)					
Atlas Environmenta	al Inspectio	ns, Ir	ıc.				Shade Er	nviro	onmental, LLC					
Street Address					3		Street Addre	ess						
PO Box 11645							623 Cutle	er Av	/enue					
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Z							
Philadelphia, PA 19							Maple Sh	nade	, NJ 08052					
Project Manager for Moni	toring Firm				ephone		Telephone N			License No	•			
Jason Dua				25		1-4693	856-755-0			00842				
Start Date (10)	19900				etion Da 2 /	ate (11) 18	Name of OSI EMSL An							
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Check	only	one)			Street Addre	SS						
□ Facility Closed/Vacate					ement		200 Rout		0 North					
☐ Abatement Performed							City, State, Z	32 1 3						
Time of Abatement: _	AM	PN	Λ/	_PN		_AM			, NJ 08077					
Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)								ainment with Nega	otive Pressure				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			Re				☐ Mini	i-Enc	losure	21170 1 1033410				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			□ De	molit	on		∐ Glov	vebag	g Procedure mpted (*) and Non	-Friable Proce	adura			
			Is	Loca	tion	T	23 11011	LAC	inpica () and Non	- Habie I Tocc		pateme	ant T	vne
Location	of		1	Norm:	ally		Descript	tion o	f		1	_	100000	
Asbestos-Containing I		1)			ely by ance/		stos Containin			Amount	Remova	Repair	nca	Enclosure
TO BE ABA IN Facilit					Staff?	(I.e	., thermal systems, surfacing,			(Specify SF or LF)	ova	air	psu	nsc
(13)	*			(12	·		other misce			01 01 21)	-		Encapsulate	e
			Yes	No	N/A									
Building 12 Unit B				\boxtimes		Sheet F	looring and	Mas	stic	40 SF				
	1.00													
			П										П	П
Name of Registered Wast	a Haulas					1011-	0.1:- 1	•	TN 15 11	1.1 (6)			Ш	Ш
Freehold Cartage	e nauler				NJDEP Hauler I		Cubic Yards Waste	OT	Name of Registr					
City, State					1593	9	1 Disposal Date	0						
Freehold, NJ							06/22/201		City, State Morrisville,	PA				
Completed By (Print or Ty	rpe)	Title					Sjgnatuj	_	,	00.136/100	Date	-		
Christina Lynch	/	1000000		esid	ent of	Operation		SIG	KI		10/12	nd		
onnouna Lynon				J.J.U	01	- - - - - - - - - - - - - -	UN	y			11/0	310	4	

PAM

Print	Form
OWNERS AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON OF THE	The property of

D-1 (1) (10 (1)									111 111							111
Date of Notification (1) 6-8-2018					of Building Oak Build			(2)		Ų		15	201	8	The state of the s	7
Agencies Notified T	ype Notification				Address					reet turn					1	+
☐ EPA [5	Initial			380 ₺	avis Ave	nue				ASBE	STOS	Co	NTR	OL8	ente E	1
DEP	Amended				ate, Zip Co				and the same of	************	La Com	NOA	10		Parkaren e	
X DOL	Amendmen Emergency				ry, NJ 07	032										
ĭ DOH	justification)	,			of Contact					Tel	ephone	Num	ber			
DCA L	Cancellation	1			Soares					97	3-931	-584	1			
Name of Facility Where Aba	atement is Takir	ng Place (3)	FAC	ILITY INFO	DRMAT	TION	T /	E 104 - 74	13						
Residential	atomornio rami	ig i lace (i	,					Type of	Facility (4	+)						
Street Address									hool (K-12 bchapter		or than	V 12				
								₩ ot	her (i.e. pr	rivate	& comm	nercia) I buil	dings	, hom	es,
City (5)								Square	:.)					(0.500)		
Kearny, NJ								2613	reet	2	f Floors		1,02	3ldg. <i>A</i> '5+	\ge	
County (6)				County	Code (7)				Use (Prio	1	na dom	olich	- 1	J.		
Hudson				(STATE	USE ONLY)			ourion	000 (1110		ng dem	Olisiie	su)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hi	red by Building	Owner (8)		ASCI	M No.		Name	of Abate	ment Cont	ractor	(9)					
									onment			, LL	0			
Street Address							Street	Address							7	7720
							235 \	/irginia	Avenue							
City, State, Zip Code								tate, Zip								
							Jerse	y City,	NJ 0730	04						
Project Manager for Monitor	ring Firm		Telepho	ne No.			one No.	200-2		Licens				-0.		
Ctart Data (40)							201-3	33-885	55		0117	4				
Start Date (10) 6-9-2018		Schedule 6-9-20		mpletion	Date (11)			of OSHA								
Occupancy Status During A	hatamant (Cha		2//7					as ab	ove							
		1570)	80				Street	Address								
Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed	During Entire I Outside of Norn	Period of A	Abater	ment			City C	ata 7in i	2-4-							
Other – Describe:		iai i aoiity	rioui				City, Si	ate, Zip	Jode							
Scope of Work (Check All Ti	hat Apply)															
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		X R	enova	ation				F 0				_				
× ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			emoli						ontainmer nclosure	nt with	Negati	ve Pr	essur	re		
							×		bag Proce				22%	10		
		Τ.						Non-E	xempted	(*) and	Non-F	riable			_	
l anation of		10000	Locat Iorma	200 200 H											ement pe	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Ma	terial (ACM)	Use	d Sole	ely by	Ashesto	De Con	scription taining M	of aterial (Δ	C.M.	۸۰	nount	t		,		
TO BE ABATE	D		ntena	nce/ Staff?	(i.e. t	hermal	systems	insulatio	n,		pecify	i	R	71	Enc	E
In Facility (13)			(12)	otun.	-		cing, VAT niscellan			SF	or LF)		Removal	Repair	apsi	Enclosure
, ,		Van	No	T 21/2		other i	riiscellari	zous)					val	ir	Encapsulate	ure
		Yes	No	N/A											(D	
House perime	eter		X				Siding			200	00 SF		x			
								- /								
						allamile se										
Name of Registered Waste H	Hauler	11	I N	JDEP W	/aste	Cubic	Yards	- N	ame of D	ogiet:	rod! -	den.				
Green Environmental S			H	lauler ID	No.	of Was			ame of R							
	CIVICES		0	034889)	3		(Prows N	orth	Landfi	11				
City, State					1.0		sal Date	1000	ity, State							-
Jersey City, NJ				6-9-2	018	I N	Norrisvill	e, PA	A							
Completed by Liliana Serrano		Title	N/I-	200		S	Signature					Date				
_mana Genano		Office	ıvıar	iager								6-8	-201	8		

Data of Nationalia (4)							0 10 1	1111	All Publisher Share Share Share of the contract of the contrac	-in-movietor	111	1119	-
Date of Notification (1)	11 / _	18			anno a		g Owner/Operator (2 covery Experts	2)	JUN 1 5 201	8	A contract of the contract of		
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	tion			Street	Address		had had	001			-	
⊠ EPA					725	Wicker	Ave	arrage de la constant			34,46		
⊠ DOLWD	☐ Amended				City. S	state. Zip C	Code	AS	BESTOS CONTI	101.	3. —	-	
⊠ DHSS	Amendme						Pennsylvania 190	020	LICENSING	C) 1849 III	*/=/-//		
DCA	☐ Emergend		cluding			of Contac		-	Telephone Number	or	-		
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justificatio						erry, Project Ma	nagar					
	- Caricellat	1011						nager	(215) 245-464	.0			
					FA	CILITY IN	IFORMATION						
Name of Facility Where A	Abatement is T	aking	Place	(3)				Type of Facility (1				
Resident								School (K-12					
Street Address									3 (Other than K-12) rivate and commerce	ial hu	ildina	c	
								homes, etc.)		101 20	ag	٥,	
City (5)								Square Feet	# of Floors	Blo	lg. Ag	ge	
Willingboro, NJ							7	2710	2		969		
County (6)					Cour	ty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if being demolish	ned)			
US; Burlington CO	L					,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		g	/			
Name of Monitoring Firm		lina C	wner (8)	ASCM	No	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)					
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		9	,,,,,,	,	, 100111		A comment on the comment of		al Service, LLC.				
Street Address							Street Address	i Litan Ollinella	al Selvice, LLC.				
Olicel Address								D.J					
0:1-0:1-0-1-			-				958 Jackson						
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip Co						
							Mays Landin	g, NJ 08330					
Project Manager for Moni	toring Firm			Tele	phone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.				
							609-561-1901		01158				
Start Date (10)					tion Da	200	Name of OSHA M	lonitor					
06 /21 /	18	0	6 /	_3′	_ /	18	Graham-Tech	n Environmenta	al Services, LLC				
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (0	Check	only o	ne)			Street Address						
□ Facility Closed/Vacate			- 5	(5)	ment		958 Jackson	Rd					
☐ Abatement Performed						cribe	City, State, Zip Co	757/77					
Time of Abatement: 7	AM- <u>11:30</u> PM	/	PM-		_AM		Mays Landing						
Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)						inays Landing	g, 145 00550					
Scope of Work (Check all	tilat apply)						☐ Full Cont	ainment with Neg	ative Pressure				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			⊠ Re				☐ Mini-Enc	losure	auro i roccuio				
□≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			☐ De	moliti	n		☐ Glovebag	g Procedure	- Friehle Bererden				
			la	Loca	ion	T	☐ Non-Exe	mpted (") and No	n-Friable Procedure	T -			
Location	of			lorma			Description o			Ab	atem	ent T	ype
Asbestos-Containing)			ely by	Asbe	stos Containing Ma		Amount	Re	Repair	En	E
TO BE ABA			1770	intena	nce/ Staff?		., thermal systems	insulation,	(Specify	Removal	pair	cap	Enclosure
IN Facility (13)	ty		Cusi	(12)	otali !		surfacing, VAT, other miscellane		SF or LF)	la la		Encapsulate	ure
(13)			Yes	No	N/A	1	other miscellane	ous)				ate	
Living Room Area			П	\boxtimes	П	Anhant	os Floor Tile		2500-	N/2			
Living Room Area			$\frac{1}{\Box}$	ASDESI	os riour file		350Sq				H		
		th R											
			П										H
Name of Registered Was	te Hauler		ш		JDEP 1	Masta	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis	tored Landfill		Ш		
Graham-Tech Envir		ervio	e, LL	1 .	lauler II	O No.	Waste		North Landfill &	Tully	towi	1	
City, State					00345	UU	Disposal Date	City, State					
14 Read Drive Sickl	erville, NJ 0	8081	ı						entown Rd. Mori	risvil	le,P/	4	
Completed By (Print or Ty	ype)	Title)				Signature		Dat	e		-	73.
Vernice Graham	1. E. (1950)	P	reside	ent			1014	NOMO	11 11	0-	11-	1	5



CK 11364

Date of Notification (1) 06/08/18					of Building en Coun				District		JUN	1 K	00.		To the state of th
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street /	Address East Ridg					l L	0011	1 3	_20,	8	
× EPA × DEP × DOL	Amended Amendmen		_		ate, Zip Co	ode				1000 	LICH	S CO ENSA	NTRI VG)L&	.1
X DOH X DCA	Emergency justification Cancellation		Ī		of Contact Jodice					Teleph 201-3			***SEEPWOJE***	and contracted	MESSAME IN
Name of Facility Where A	Abatement is Takir High School H I	ng Place (3 Building	3)	FAC	ILITY INF	ORMATI	ON		Facility (4))					
Street Address 327 East Ridgewood	od Ave		1					X Su	bchapter 8 her (i.e. pri	Other th	nan K-1 mmerc	2) ial bui	ldings	, hom	ies,
City (5) Paramus NJ	#1							Square	Feet	# of Flo	ors	E	Bldg.	Age	
County (6) Bergen					Code (7) USE ONLY)	_	Current Techn	Use (Prior ical High	if being o	lemolis I	hed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm TTI Environmental		Owner (8)		ASC	M No.			of Abater	ment Contr	actor (9)					
Street Address 1253 N Church St								Address isa Lan							
City, State, Zip Code Moorestown NJ 080	057				J 4			state, Zip	Code NJ 070	35		Verse			
Project Manager for Mon Michael R Stocku	itoring Firm			Telepho	ne No. 043969		Teleph	none No. 942692		Lic	ense N	lo.			
Start Date (10) 6-26-18		Schedule 7-04-18		npletion	Date (11)			of OSHA Environ	Monitor mental In			5			
Cocupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Performe Other – Describe:	ited During Entire I	Period of A	baten	nent			Street 1253 City, S	Address N Chu tate, Zip (rch St						
Scope of Work (Check AI ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	I That Apply)	Personal Control of the Control of t	enova emolit				×	Full C Mini-E Glove	ontainmen inclosure bag Proced exempted (dure				e	
Location	of	200000	Locati			5							Abate	ement	
Asbestos-Containing I TO BE ABA In Facilit (13)	Material (ACM)	Mai	d Sole ntenar odial S (12) No	ice/		os Conta thermal s	systems ing, VA	laterial (A insulatio T, or		Amou (Speci SF or L	fy	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Boiler Ro	om		1,500	Х	Section	nal boil	ers rib	insulat	ion	600 L	.F	X			
Boiler Ro		х		Fitting	insula	ation		10 LF	=	×					
Name of Registered Wast DYV Enterprises LLC			Ha	JDEP W auler ID)34114	No.	Cubic Y of Wast 30Yds	e		ame of Re Newark C			3			
City, State Lincoln Park NJ						Disposa 7-05-1	al Date		ity, State Jewark N	NJ 0710	5				
Completed by Dorian Carpio		Title Mana	ger				gnature		$\overline{}$	2, 10	Da	te 8/08/1	18		

Project #		NOT		State of N					_					
Project #				ON OF AS				T](heck # 4	1353		agranta pra	repriesa.
Data of Natification (1)							53	V and	三 作		\mathbb{W}	E	Tr.	A. CHINA
Date of Notification (1) 06/11/2018				of Buildin				11:11.	F W		1.7			Appendix of the second
				Point re	gional	Schoo	ol Dis	strict						
Agencies Notified Type Notification	n			Address	. .				J	W 15	2018	}		//
EPA Initial				igeon F					U	11. 1 2	2010	,	Long	1
DEP Amended Amendme	nt #		Company of the contract	tate, Zip (1					MADE AND	
Emergenc	y (includin	g		ex, NJ (k		10 2 11 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	5 (1717)	OI Q	-15	
DOH justification		200		of Contac	2				1	elephone N	1.0			- 1
Cancellatio)[1			el Pari	9				(9	73)875-3	3101	10,000,000,000	and the same of th	to an it
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Tak	ing Place	(3)	FAC	CILITY IN	FORMAT	ION	Typ	e of Facilit	(//)					
High Point Regional School	•	(-)												
Street Address								School (K	(-12)	her than K-	12\			
299 Pidgeon Hill Rd							H	Other (i.e	. private	& commer	cial bu	ildings	, hom	nes,
City (5)							Car	etc.)	14	(5)				1000000
Sussex, NJ							Squ	are Feet	#	of Floors		Bldg.	Age	
County (6)			County	Code (7)			Cur	rent Use (F	rior if b	eing demoli	shed)			
Sussex			(STATE	USE ONL	γ)									
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner (8	3)	ASC	M No.		Name	of Ab	atement C	ontracto	r (9)				
Aero Environmental						Nick I	Rest	oration I	LLC					
Street Address						Street								
275 Rt 10 East						72 Br	ooks	side Rd						
City, State, Zip Code						City, S	tate,	Zip Code	-		-			
Succassuna, NJ 07876						Rand	olph	, NJ 078	369					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	2-0-0		Telepho	one No.		Teleph				License I	No.			
Michael Berta				20-906		97393	33-2	550		01358				
Start Date (10)	Schedu	led Co	mpletion	Date (11)	Name	of OS	HA Monito	r					
06/22/2018	06/25/					J& S	Envi	ronment	al					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che	ck Only O	ne)				Street	Addre	ess						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Nor	Period of	Abater	nent			1		2 West						
Abatement Performed Outside of Non Other – Describe: 3.30 PM	mal Facilit	y Hour	S			City, S	tate, 2	Zip Code					C-10	
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						Union	, N.	J 07083						
						42000	20							
≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if		Renova					Fu	II Containn	nent wit	n Negative	Pressu	ıre		
E 100 SI 01 2200 II		Demoli	ion			-	Mi	ni-Enclosu ovebag Pro	re					
										d Non-Frial	ble Pro	cedur	e	
	ls	Locat	on										ement	t
Location of		Normal			De	scription	of						ре	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)		ed Sole		Asbes	stos Cont	aining M	ateria	I (ACM)	l A	mount			ш	
TO BE ABATED In Facility		todial S		(i.e.	. thermal	systems cing, VA7		ation,		Specify	Re	Z	nca	Enc
(13)		(12)				niscellan			5	or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A	1							8	-	late	ıre
Rooms 332/ 336	1	×			ab tabl					400	+-	-		
. 1001110 0027 000									450 5	SF	×			
											1			
											1			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		N	JDEP W	/aste	Cubic	Yards		Name of	Registe	red Landfill				-
Nick Restoration LLC			auler ID		of Was					.ou canulli				
City, State		00	033782	2	TBD			G.R.O.						
Randolph, NJ						al Date		City, Sta						
Completed by	Title				TBD			Tullytov	VM Pa					
Nikica Mrda	Presid	dont			Si	ignature	1	*	11.	Da				
milioa miliaa	ILIESI	JEIIT			1	1/1	A I		1/11	ING	11110	910		- 1



						00 and 12.			U				
Date of Notification (1) 06/08/18	Check # 3199					wner/Opera sh/Washi		Academy	111 11	N 15	201	8	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		1 2	Street Add	dress h 7th Str	eet		a part		المساولين والمساولين المارا المارا	CRIT	001	
DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment #	ŧ	1 .		e, Zip Code e, NJ, 0				ASSE				- Depte de
DOH	Emergency (in justification)		1	Name of 0					Telephone N 908-265-9				
DCA	Cancellation			51/56=5(EV)	ITY INFOR	MATION							
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Taking	Place (3)		I AUIL	11111101	districti	Ту	pe of Facility (4)					
Washington Acade	emy						×	School (K-12)	12)			
Street Address 25 North 7th stree	t							Other (i.e. pri etc.)	(Other than K- vate & comme	rcial build			5,
City (5) Belleville					T Ta			uare Feet 0,000+	# of Floors		ldg. A	ge	
County (6) Essex				County C	ode (7) SE ONLY)			urrent Use (Prior chool	if being demol	ished)			
Name of Monitoring Fir	m Hired by Building C	owner (8)		ASCM N/A	No.	U.A.500,0000	me of A	Abatement Cont vices	ractor (9)		100 100		
Street Address N/A		X-12				100000	eet Add						
City, State, Zip Code								e, Zip Code			Manager at the second		
N/A							100000000000000000000000000000000000000	perg, NJ, 070	and the second	. No			
Project Manager for Mo N/A	onitoring Firm			Telephon N/A	e No.	1 2000	lephone 01-29	e No. 5-1700	License 01074				
Start Date (10) 06/27/18		Schedule 06/28/1		npletion D	ate (11)		me of 0	OSHA Monitor					
Occupancy Status Dur	ing Abatement (Chec	k Only On	e)				reet Ad	dress					
Facility Closed/Va Abatement Perfor Other – Describe:	acated During Entire F rmed Outside of Norm 8 8 8 8 8 8 9 1	Period of A nal Facility	Hours	nent		Cit	/A ty, State !/A	e, Zip Code					
Scope of Work (Check						_ 18	<i>II</i> A				1		
 ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf 		_	Renova Demoli				×	Full Containme Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Prod Non-Exempted	edure			re	
		la	Locat	ion				14011-Exchipted	() and non-		Abat	ement	
Locat	ion of	1	Norma	lly		Descrip	ption of				T	/pe	
Asbestos-Containi TO BE A In Fa	ng Material (ACM) ABATED	Ma	(12)	staff?	Asbest (i.e.	os Containi thermal sys surfacing other misc	stems in , VAT,	or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A			.		2.05		V		
Basement	Gym Area	+	X			Patch	Ceilin	9	3 SF		X		
				NIDED !	lasta	Cubic Yai	rde	Name of	Registered Lar	ndfill			
Name of Registered V Tri-State Transfer				NJDEP W Hauler ID 19551		of Waste		0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	a Entreprise				
City, State Bronx, NY						Disposal TBD	Date	City, Stat Wayne	e sburg, OH				
Completed by Gina Betances		Title Offic	e Ma	anager		Sign	nature	Blue	S	Date 06/08	/18		

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT Project # Check# 4352 (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 06/11/2018 Princeton Day School 15 Type Notification Agencies Notified Street Address 650 Great Rd EPA Initial ASBESTOS CONTHOL & LICENSING City, State, Zip Code DEP Amended DOL Amendment #_ Princeton, NJ 08540 Emergency (including Name of Contact Telephone Number DOH justification) DCA Cancellation Steve Storey (609)924-6700 FACILITY INFORMATION Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) Princeton Day School School (K-12) Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, 650 Great Rd etc.) City (5) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age Princeton, NJ County (6) County Code (7) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) (STATE USE ONLY) Mercer County Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Nick Restoration LLC Street Address Street Address 77 Nottingham Rd 72 Brookside Rd City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Fair Lawn Randolph NJ 07869 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. License No. Rodger Headrick 973-933-2550 01358 (201)475-9880 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 06/12/2018 06/14/2018 IRIS Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Street Address 2333 RT 22 Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other – Describe: 4pm City, State, Zip Code Union, NJ 07083 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf Renovation Full Containment with Negative Pressure ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Demolition Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Is Location Type Normally Location of Description of Used Solely by Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount Maintenance/ ncapsulate TO BE ABATED (i.e. thermal systems insulation, (Specify Enclosure Removal Custodial Staff? In Facility surfacing, VAT, or SF or LF) (12)(13)other miscellaneous) Yes No N/A Haloway area 16 pcs elbows wrap & cut Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill Hauler ID No. of Waste Nick Restoration LLC G.R.O.W.S 33782 TBD City, State Disposal Date City, State Randolph, NJ 07869 TBD Tullytown, PA Completed by Title Signature Date

06/11/2018

President

Nikica Mrga

	PA	II)			to NJAC				ch	K±	F 101	5	T. The Base on the		
Date of Notification (1) 06/05/2018					f Building Faller	Owner/0	Operator	r (2)			1 15	(c)	51	W	E
Agencies Notified Typ	e Notification			Street A	ddress					1	\preceq				
EPA X	Initial		-	011 01							The second secon	UN	15	2018	3
DEP DOL	Amended Amendment	#			ate, Zip C le Park,		7204			1	T. T				
	Emergency (i		_ }		f Contact		204			I/Tel	lephone Nu	mhor	277	KITD/	NI 0
DOH DCA □	justification) Cancellation		1		Faller						lepitorie Mu	E	NSI	VG VG	
				FACI	LITY INF	ORMAT	ION							THIT NOW COME	APPENDING TO THE
Name of Facility Where Abate Residential Property	ment is Taking	Place (3)						Тур	of Facility	(4)					
Street Address		***************************************							School (K-			01			
Officer Address								×			er than K-1. & commerci		dings	hom	es,
City (5)							1000000		etc.) are Feet		f Floors		200	***	
Roselle Park									012	2	FIOOIS		3ldg. <i>1</i> 1957		
County (6)					Code (7)				0.0-0-0-00-0	ior if be	ing demolisi				
Union				(STATE	USE ONLY)			20						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire	d by Building C	wner (8)	-	ASCN	l No.				atement Co ontracting		(9)				
Street Address							Street 240		ess h Fifth St.						
City, State, Zip Code							City, S	State, 2	Zip Code , NJ, 072						
Project Manager for Monitoring	g Firm		_	Telepho	ne No.		Teleph				License N	0			
	3).	Cab and Ja		.E			908-	906-	4123		01355	···			
Start Date (10) 06/15/2018		Scheduled 06/22/2		npletion l	Date (11)				HA Monitor		atories, II	VIC.			
Occupancy Status During Aba	tement (Check						Street			Labor	atories, ii	VC			
Facility Closed/Vacated D			50	nent					ite 22 We	st					
Abatement Performed Out Other – Describe: OCCUP	utside of Norma	al Facility I	Hours	5					Zip Code						_
						_	Unio	n, N	J, 07083						
Scope of Work (Check All Tha	t Apply)							7							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		presented .	enova emolit				×	Mi Gl	ni-Enclosur ovebag Pro	e cedure	Negative F			P	
		ls L	.ocati	on		-3,00				()		T	Abate	ement	
Location of		No Used	solo			Des	scription	of				_	Ту	ре	
Asbestos-Containing Mater TO BE ABATED	rial (ACM)	Main	tenar	nce/		tos Cont thermal					mount Specify	70		En	ш
In Facility		Custo	dial S (12)	Staff?	(1.0.	surfac	cing, VA	T, or			or LF)	Removal	Repair	caps	Enclosure
(13)	Service Servic	1		other n	niscellan	eous)				oval	<u>≅</u> .	Encapsulate	sure		
	No	N/A										Ф			
Garage				Х		Pipe	Insula	tion		4	0 LF	X			

	-Marie Harriston														
Name of Registered Waste Ha	uler		3595	JDEP W		Cubic			Name of	Registe	red Landfill				
Danvic Contracting LLC			1000000	auler ID 7574	NO.	of Was	YD				Landfill				
City, State Elizabeth, NJ						Dispos	al Date		City, Stat Morrisv		A				

Jeymy Donneys

Completed by

Title

Owner

Date

06/05/2018

Signature

CK 4646

2 ((2) (() () () ()		l Na	me of h	Building Owner/O	Delatol (2)								
Date of Notification (1)				HANK			ski	[Page	E r	E	П	W	F
Agencies Notified Type Notification			eet Add					111/1/-		1 16-		13	- =
1								HIM					
□ EPA □ Initial □ Amended		Cit	ty, State	Zip Code			1000	111,111		1	5	2018	
DOL Amendment #		_ '	FA	IR LA	Nu	. NJ.	. 07	910	2				
☐ Emergency (in	cluding							Telephone	Number				
DOH justification DCA Cancellation		1	LR.	LONIEV	NSILi	(f i)				1150	45/1		1. 8
J DEK			FACIL	ITY INFORMA	TION					LICE	MSIN	9	Fer John
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Pla	ace (3)					Type of Facil	lity (4)						
MR. HANK LOWI	5 W S	Ki		:0		☐ School	(K-12)						
Street Address						Subcha Other (pter 8 (Ot	ther than K	(-12) ercial bu	ildines	s hom	es. etc	(.;
						Durer (3 18						
City (5)		1	N 9			Square Feet		# of Floor	S		g. Ag		
FAIR LAWL)		4			200		2		1	> 0	47	
County (6) BENGEN			ounty Co		196	Current Use	(Prior if b	eing demo	olished)				
BERGEN		(S)	TATE U	SE ONLY)				1051	300				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Ov	vner (8)	T	ASCM	No.	Name	of Abatement	Contracto	r (9)					
					Best	Remos	vall	Inc.					
Street Address						Address							
					450	South	Rive	er St	reet				
City, State, Zip Code					City, S	tate, Zip Code	:						
					Hacl	kensacl	k, NJ	J 076	01_				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Te	elephone	e No.	Teleph	one No.		Lice	nse No.				
					201-	-329-74	444	10	0388	3			
		0 1-			127	of OSHA Mor	nitor						
Start Date (10)	Scheduled	Comple	tion Da	te (11)	Name	OI ODITICITATION							
	Scheduled (. 1	- 1	te (11) 18				nenta	1				
6/26/18	(. 1	1	_	Omes	ga Env Address		nenta	1				
6/26/18 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Or	nly One)	6/2	1	_	Ome Street	ga Env	iron		1				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Or	nly One)	ment	7/	18	Ome Street	ga Env Address	iron r Sti		1				
6/26/18 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Or	nly One)	ment	7/	18	Ome Street 280	ga Env Address Huylei	ironn r Sti	reet)76	0.6		
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Or	nly One)	ment	7/	18	Ome Street 280	ga Env Address Huylei State, Zip Code	ironn r Sti	reet)76	0.6		
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Or Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Per Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe:	nly One) iod of Abate Facility Hou	ment	7/ PM	18	Ome Street 280 City, S	ga Envanddress Huylei State, Zip Code th Hacl	ironn r Sti kensa	reet	NJ (06		
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Or Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Per Abatement Performed Outside of Normal I	nly One) iod of Abate Facility Hour	ment rs	-7/ PM	18	Omes Street 280 City, S	ga Envandadress Huyler State, Zip Code th Hack Full Cont Mini-Enc	ironn r Sti kensa tainment velosure	reet	NJ (0.6		
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Or Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Per Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)	nly One) iod of Abate Facility Hour	ment rs	-7/ PM	18	Omes Street 280 City, S	Address Huylen State, Zip Code th Hacl Full Cont Mini-Enc	Kensa	ceet ack, with Negat	NJ (sure			
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Or Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Per Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)	nly One) iod of Abate Facility Hour COS:	ment rs	PM	18	Omes Street 280 City, S	Address Huylen State, Zip Code th Hacl Full Cont Mini-Enc	Kensa	reet	NJ (sure	ire Abate		
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Or Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Per Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)	nly One) iod of Abate Facility Hour Co S: Re	ment rs	PM	18	Ome Street 280 City, S	ga Envanddress Huylei State, Zip Code th Hacl Full Cont Mini-Enc Glovebag Non-Exer	Kensa	ceet ack, with Negat	NJ (sure	ıre		
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Or Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Per Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of	nly One) iod of Abate Facility Hour CO S: Re De	ment rs	PM	18	Ome Street 280 City, S Sou	ga Envandadress Huyles State, Zip Code th Hacl Full Cont Mini-Enc Glovebag Non-Exer	kensa kensa tainment velosure g Procedur mpted (*)	ceet ack, with Negat	NJ (rocedu	ire Abate	pe	
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Or Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Per Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	nly One) iod of Abate Facility Hour CO S: Re De	ment rs convertion con	em on on by	18	Ome Street 280 City, S Sou	ga Envandadress Huyle Batte, Zip Code th Hacl Full Cont Mini-Enc Glovebag Non-Exer	kensa kensa kensa kanment valosure g Procedur impted (*)	with Negative and Non-	NJ (rocedu	are Abate Ty	pe	Encl
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Or Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Per Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility	nly One) iod of Abate Facility Hour CO S: Re De	ment rs convertion composition or convertion composition convertion composition convertion composition convertion convert	em on on by	Asbestos Co (i.e. thermal sy	Ome Street 280 City, S Sout	Ga Envanderess Huylei State, Zip Code th Hacl Full Cont Mini-Enc Glovebag Non-Exer n of Material (ACM ulation, surfaci	kensa kensa kensa kanment valosure g Procedur impted (*)	reet ack, with Negatire and Non-	NJ (rocedu	ire Abate	pe	Enclosur
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Or Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Per Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	Is I No Used Main Custo	ment rs emovatio emolitio Location ormally i Solely intenance odial Sta (12)	PM on n by oe/ aff?	Asbestos Co (i.e. thermal sy	Ome Street 280 City, S Sout	ga Envandadress Huyle Batte, Zip Code th Hacl Full Cont Mini-Enc Glovebag Non-Exer	kensa kensa kensa kanment valosure g Procedur impted (*)	with Negative and Non-	NJ (sure	are Abate Ty		Enclosure
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Or Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Per Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility	nly One) iod of Abate Facility Hour CO S: Re De	ment rs convertion con	em on on by	Asbestos Co (i.e. thermal sy	Ome Street 280 City, S Sout	ga Env Address Huyle1 State, Zip Code th Hacl Full Cont Mini-Enc Glovebag Non-Exer n of Material (ACM ulation, surfaci	kensa kensa tainment vilosure procedur mpted (*)	with Negative and Non- Amoun (Speci	NJ (Removal	are Abate Ty	pe	Enclosure
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Or □ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Per □ Abatement Performed Outside of Normal □ Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) □ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf □ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Is I No Used Main Custo	ment rs emovatio emolitio Location ormally i Solely intenance odial Sta (12)	PM on n by oe/ aff?	Asbestos Co (i.e. thermal sy	Ome Street 280 City, S Sout	ga Env Address Huyle1 State, Zip Code th Hacl Full Cont Mini-Enc Glovebag Non-Exer n of Material (ACM ulation, surfaci	kensa kensa tainment vilosure procedur mpted (*)	with Negative and Non- Amoun (Speci	NJ (rocedu	are Abate Ty	pe	Enclosure
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Or Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Per Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility	Is I No Used Main Custo	ment rs emovatio emolitio Location ormally i Solely intenance odial Sta (12)	PM on by sel aff?	Asbestos Co (i.e. thermal sy	Ome Street 280 City, S Sout	ga Env Address Huyle1 State, Zip Code th Hacl Full Cont Mini-Enc Glovebag Non-Exer n of Material (ACM ulation, surfaci	kensa kensa tainment vilosure procedur mpted (*)	with Negative and Non- Amoun (Speci	NJ (Removal	are Abate Ty	pe	Enclosure
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Or □ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Per □ Abatement Performed Outside of Normal □ Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) □ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf □ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Is I No Used Main Custo	ment rs emovatio emolitio Location ormally i Solely intenance odial Sta (12)	PM on by sel aff?	Asbestos Co (i.e. thermal sy	Ome Street 280 City, S Sout	ga Env Address Huyle1 State, Zip Code th Hacl Full Cont Mini-Enc Glovebag Non-Exer n of Material (ACM ulation, surfaci	kensa kensa tainment vilosure procedur mpted (*)	with Negative and Non- Amoun (Speci	NJ (Removal	are Abate Ty	pe	Enclosure
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Or □ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Per □ Abatement Performed Outside of Normal □ Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) □ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf □ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Is I No Used Main Custo	ment rs emovatio emolitio Location ormally i Solely intenance odial Sta (12)	PM on by sel aff?	Asbestos Co (i.e. thermal sy	Ome Street 280 City, S Sout	ga Env Address Huyle1 State, Zip Code th Hacl Full Cont Mini-Enc Glovebag Non-Exer n of Material (ACM ulation, surfaci	kensa kensa tainment vilosure procedur mpted (*)	with Negative and Non- Amoun (Speci	NJ (Removal	are Abate Ty	pe	Enclosure
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Or Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Per Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Is I No Used Main Custo	ment rs o Common distriction or mally internance odial State (12)	PM on by sel aff? N/A	Asbestos Co (i.e. thermal sy other	Ome Street 280 City, S Sout	ga Envanded State, Zip Code th Hacl State, Zip Code th Hacl State, Zip Code th Hacl Mini-Enc Glovebag Non-Exer n of Material (ACM Material (AC	kensa kainment velosure g Procedumpted (*)	with Negative and Non-	NJ (rive Press Friable P ont fy F)	Removal	are Abate Ty	pe	Enclosure
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Or □ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Per □ Abatement Performed Outside of Normal □ Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) □ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf □ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Is I No Used Main Custo	ment rs convertion convertion communities convertion communities convertion c	PM on on N/A N/A	Asbestos Co (i.e. thermal sy other	Ome Street 280 City, S Sout	ga Envanded State, Zip Code th Hacl State, Zip Code th Hacl State, Zip Code th Hacl Mini-Enc Glovebag Non-Exer n of Material (ACM Material (AC	kensa kainment velosure g Procedumpted (*)	with Negative and Non- Amoun (Speci	NJ (rive Press Friable P ont fy F)	Removal	are Abate Ty	pe	Enclosure
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Or Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Per Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Name of Registered Waste Hauler	Is I No Used Main Custo	ment rs convertion con	PM on by ce/ aff? N/A X DEP W auler ID	Asbestos Co (i.e. thermal sy other THERMAC aste Cut No. of V	Ome Street. 280 City, S South Description ontaining Mystems insuvAT, oner miscella	ga Envandadress Huyles State, Zip Code th Hacl Full Cont Mini-Enc Glovebag Non-Exer n of Material (ACM plation, surfaci	kensa kensa kensa kanment velosure g Procedur mpted (*)	with Negative and Non-	NJ (ive Press Friable P int fy F)	Removal	Abate Ty Repair	e. Encapsulate	
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Or Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Per Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Name of Registered Waste Hauler Best Removal Inc	Is I No Used Main Custo	ment rs convertion con	PM on on N/A N/A	Asbestos Co (i.e. thermal sy other THERMAC	Ome Street. 280 City, S South Description ontaining Mystems insuvAT, oner miscella	ga Envanderess Huylei State, Zip Code th Hacl Full Cont Mini-Enc Glovebag Non-Exer n of Material (ACM ulation, surfacion runeous) Na Na 2-7 M.	kensa kensa kensa kanment velosure g Procedur mpted (*)	with Negative and Non-	NJ (ive Press Friable P int fy F)	Removal	Abate Ty Repair	e. Encapsulate	
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Or Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Per Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Name of Registered Waste Hauler Best Removal Inc City, State	Is I No Used Main Custo	ment rs convertion con	PM on by ce/ aff? N/A X DEP W auler ID	Asbestos Co (i.e. thermal sy other THERMAC	Ome Street 280 City, S Sout Description ontaining Mystems insu VAT, or er miscella SPSTE	ga Envandadress Huylen State, Zip Code th Hach Full Cont Mini-Enc Glovebag Non-Exer n of Material (ACM ulation, surfaci r uneous) Katerial (ACM ulation, surfaci r uneous) Na Na 1.0	kensa kensa kensa kannent v losure g Procedur mpted (*) ing, me of Reg inerv y, State	Amoun (Species SF or L	NJ (ive Press Friable P nt fy F)	Removal	Abate Ty Repair	e. Encapsulate	
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Or Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Per Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Name of Registered Waste Hauler Best Removal Inc City, State Hackensack, N.J. 07601	Is I No Used Main Custo	ment rs convertion con	PM on by ce/ aff? N/A X DEP W auler ID	Asbestos Co (i.e. thermal sy other THERMAC	Ome Street 280 City, S Sout Description ontaining Mystems insu VAT, or er miscella System Vards Vaste 24/ posal Date	ga Envandadress Huyler State, Zip Code th Hack Full Cont Mini-Enc Glovebag Non-Exe n of Material (ACM plation, surfaci meous) Na Na Na Na Na Na Na Na Na N	kensa	with Negatire and Non- Amoun (Speci SF or L	NJ (ive Press Friable P nt fy F)	Removal P	Abatee Ty Repair	e. Encapsulate	
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Or Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Per Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Name of Registered Waste Hauler Best Removal Inc City, State	Is I No Used Main Custo	ment rs convertion con	PM on on by oe/ aff? N/A X DEP Wauler ID 1 71 (Asbestos Co (i.e. thermal sy other THERMAC	Ome Street 280 City, S Sout Description ontaining Mostems inst VAT, of the remiscellar street was the second of the remiscellar second of the remis	ga Envandadress Huyler State, Zip Code th Hack Full Cont Mini-Enc Glovebag Non-Exe n of Material (ACM plation, surfaci meous) Na Na Na Na Na Na Na Na Na N	kensa kensa kensa kannent v losure g Procedur mpted (*) ing, me of Reg inerv y, State	with Negatire and Non- Amoun (Speci SF or L	NJ (ive Press Friable P int fy F)	Removal P	Abatee Ty Repair	e. Encapsulate	Enclosure

CX 4645

Date of Notification (1)		1	me of Bi	uilding Owner/Op	erator (2)	FEI	MIA	DEG	E		<u>W</u> [
Agencies Notified Type Notification		-	reet Addr					III) ROJUN	7	5 2/	110	
□ EPA Initial □ DEP □ Amended Amendment # □ Emergency (inclusion)	ding	Na	N∈ ame of C	Zip Code W MLF ontact D'EUFEM		. 1	17.	076 AC Telephone Number	0.7	<u> </u>	J. (.)	- L
□ DCA □ Cancellation				TY INFORMAT	ION			<u> </u>				
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place H.C. Rick D! EU Street Address	(3) FEM,	A				□ Scl	Facility (4) hool (K-12) bchapter 8 (her (i.e. priv	Other than K-12) vate & commercial but	ildings	s, hom	es, etc	.)
City (5) NEW MILFORD	ri.						00	# of Floors	12575-000	g. Ag		
County (6) BERGEN			ounty Co			Current	Use (Prior i	f being demolished) ESI Oさんで	Ŧ			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner	(8)	\perp T	ASCM	No.	Name o	f Abatem	nent Contrac	ctor (9)				
			-		Best Street A	Ren	noval	Inc.				\dashv
Street Address					450	Sout		ver Street				_
City, State, Zip Code			NE.		10000000	ate, Zip		NJ 07601				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	- 22	To	elephone	No.	Telepho		ick, i	License No.				
S (10)	heduled C	omple	etion Dat	e (11)	2.01 - Name o	329- fOSHA	7444 Monitor	00388	}			
Start Date (10) 6/22/18	6	/2	3/18	3	Omes	ra Er		nmental				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only		200000000	/	¥ (*)	Street 7		ler S	treet				
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Fac Other - Describe: 730AM	lity Hours	ient	PM		City, St	tate, Zip	Code	sack, NJ (76	06		
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)					pour							
□ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		novatio			9	Mini	i-Enclosure rebag Proce	nt with Negative Press dure (*) and Non-Friable P		ıre		
	To I		_		~	1 NOIP	Exempted	() and 11011 111011			ement	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	No Used Main Custoo	tenan	by ce/	Asbestos Cor (i.e. thermal sys	Description ntaining M stems insu VAT, or r miscellar	laterial (A	rfacing,	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A			-		70-00	~			
BAGIL PORCH HOUSE			×	SIDIA	16 1	YACE.	RIAC	300 <i>S</i> F	*			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Best Removal Inc City, State			JDEP Wa auler ID	No. of W	Z osal Date	1/2	Mine City, State				i,_]	[d.C
Hackensack, N.J 07601 Completed by	Title				Signature	118	Wayn	esburg, OF		468 12	118	
J. Maiorano	Est	ima	tor		\	1.			-/-	-1		
ACD 41 /D 06 08)						Do not	use this for	rm for asbestos licensu	ure exe	empte	1 activ	ities.

Challen 10

PAID	State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS A (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and
	Name of Building Owner/Op

	NO.			o NJAC 8:60			NT		E (SE		\mathbb{W}			Veri Table Carlo
Date of Notification (1) 6-4-2018		100		Building Own Foley	er/Operato	r (2)) UTTA	-	11	UN-1	5 1	A10	PART CONTRACTOR NA	Commence of the Commence of th	CONTRACTOR
Agencies Notified Type Notification		S	treet Ad	dress					U	UN I	V	VIĞ	- Contract C	Local	- Kanada and San
EPA X Initial Amended Amendment				e, Zip Code City, NJ 07	7037		Event and a second		NSBE:	STOS (L &		Man 1822.1
X Emergency (i justification) DCA Cancellation	ncluding	600		Contact Foley					Tele	phone N	Numbe	er			
_ Ben _ Benediation				ITY INFORM	ATION							-			
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Residential	Place (3)					T	ype of Fa	acility (4)							
Street Address							Subc	hapter 8	(Othe			buildir	ngs, h	omes	š.
City (5)						-	etc.) Square Fe	1990 - 18		Floors			g. Ag		
Jersey City, NJ 07037						- 1	041		2		l'aba	11	8+		
County (6) Hudson				Code (7) ISE ONLY)			Current U	se (Prio	r it beit	ng demo	olisneo	1)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building C	Owner (8)		ASCM	l No.			Abateme				LLC				
Street Address							ddress rginia A	venue							
City, State, Zip Code					City,	Stat	te, Zip Co	ode							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	K. Walley	ТТ	elephor	ne No.		10	ne No.		04	Licens	e No.				-
					XVIII XXX III		33-8855			01174	4				
Start Date (10) 6-4-2018	Scheduled 6-4-201		pletion (Date (11)			osha N as abo								
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	k Only One	:)			Stree	et Ac	ddress								
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire F Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe:	Period of Almal Facility I	oateme Hours	ent		City,	Sta	ite, Zip C	ode							
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)	***					_									
X ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	-	enovat emoliti				×	Mini-Er Gloveb	ntainme nclosure pag Proc xempted	edure					5	
	le l	Location	20				NOTI-E	xempled	() an	Id NOTE	Habie		Abate	ment	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility	N Used Mair	ormall d Solel ntenar odial S	y y by nce/	(i.e. the	Description Containing crmal systems	Ma ms i	aterial (A0 insulation		(Amount Specify F or LF)		Removal	Ty Repair	e Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)		(12)	T		her miscel							oval	air	sulate	sure
Basement	Yes	No X	N/A		Pipe insu	ılati	ion		1	12 LF	_	х	-		
Dasement															
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		TN	JDEP V	Vaste (Cubic Yard	S	IN	lame of	Regist	ered La	ndfill				
Green Environmental Services	Н	auler ID	No.	of Waste	35		Grows	100							
City, State Jersey City, NJ				Disposal Da 3-4-2018	ate	11,7583	City, Stat Morrisy		PA					(10000)	
Completed by Liliana Serrano	Title Office	e Mai	nager		Signat		ma	Sern	ai	5	Dat 6-4	te 4-20	18		

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 06 12 / 18 Fred Truex Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address **⊠** EPA **⊠** DOLWD ☐ Amended City, State, Zip Code ASBESTOS CONTROL & LICENSING **⊠** DOH Amendment # Brielle, NJ 08730 □ DCA ☐ Emergency (including Name of Contact (NJAC 5:23-8) justification) Telephone Number ☐ Cancellation Fred Truex **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) Residence School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings, homes, etc.) City (5) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age Brielle 3500 60 County (6) County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Monmouth Residence Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Guardian Contracting, Inc. Guardian Contracting, Inc. Street Address Street Address 1889 Rte. 9, Unit 61 1889 Route 9, Unit 61 City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Toms River, New Jersey 08755 Toms River, New Jersey 08755 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. License No. Nicholas Fernicola 732-349-9932 732-349-9932 00624 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor __06__ / __22__ / __18 06 / 29 / 18 E.M.S.L. Analytical Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address □ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 1056 Stelton Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe City, State, Zip Code Time of Abatement: ____AM-___PM/__PM-_ Piscataway, New Jersey 08854 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure $\square \ge 3$ sf or ≥ 3 If □ Renovation ☐ Mini-Enclosure ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Demolition Glovebag Procedure ☐ Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Is Location Abatement Type Normally Location of Description of Encapsulate Remova Used Solely by Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount Maintenance/ TO BE ABATED (i.e., thermal systems insulation, (Specify Custodial Staff? IN Facility surfacing, VAT, or SF or LF) (12)(13)other miscellaneous) Yes No N/A interior \boxtimes asbestos containing texture ceiling 675 sf \boxtimes П Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards of Name of Registered Landfill Hauler ID No. Waste Guardian Contracting, Inc. T.R.R.F. 20223 15 City, State Disposal Date City, State Toms River, New Jersey 6/29/18 Tullytown, Pennsylvania Completed By (Print or Type) Title Signature Date Nicholas Fernicola Project Manager

PAID

)	1
~ h.	ick#	1211
(10	CHI	11114
C	71	10.

Date of Notification (1) 05/30/2018					of Building n Hagge		Operati	or (2)	NEC					7	0.	- (
Agencies Notified	Type Notification				Address	ity				Lbs	11 1		-:	100		
□ EPA	× Initial			0110017	iddi COO				N .		FF.		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	1		
DEP X DOL	Amended Amendment				ate, Zip Co Valley, I		353	And comment or any transfer of the comment of the comme	III JU	N 1	5 20	18	200	1		
× DOH □ DCA	Emergency justification) Cancellation	·	1000		f Contact Hagge	rty		But and the second	ASBES	Tel	ephone	Num	për	5 4 16.04		
					ILITY INF		ON		magamatan sala an fatigation from t	<u>-f</u>			arediau			
Name of Facility Where A Residential Property		ng Place (3)							of Facility (4	985						
Street Address			70.75						School (K-1: Subchapter Other (i.e. p	8 (Oth			buile	dinas.	home	es.
City (5)									etc.)							
Long Valley								149	ire Feet 6	2	f Floors			ldg. <i>A</i> 900	\ge	
County (6) Morris County					Code (7) USE ONLY)		Curre	ent Use (Pric	r if bei	ng dem	olishe	d)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCN	4 No		Nam	e of Aba	itement Con	tractor	(0)					
	Timed by Ballating	owner (o)		7.001	1110.				ontracting		(9)					
Street Address								et Addre	ss n 5TH Stre	et						
City, State, Zip Code							City,	State, Z	ip Code							
Project Manager for Monit	oring Firm		Т	elepho	ne No			abeth,	NJ, 0720	6	Licens	se No.				
								3-906-4			0135					
Start Date (10) 06/08/2018		Scheduled 06/15/20		pletion	Date (11)				HA Monitor Inmental L	abor	atories	S				
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Chec	k Only One))				Stree	t Addres	ss					2.05%		
× Facility Closed/Vacat	ed During Entire	Period of Ab	ateme	ent			233	3 Rou	te 22 Wes	st						
Abatement Performe Other – Describe:	d Outside of Norn	nal Facility H	lours						ip Code							
Scope of Work (Check All	That Apply)						Uni	on, NJ	, 07083							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	,,,,,		novati					× Mir	I Containme ni-Enclosure ovebag Proc	edure						
			557					No	n-Exempted	(*) and	d Non-F	riable			ement	-
Location (a.f		ocatio rmally			Б.								Ty		
Asbestos-Containing N	Naterial (ACM)	Used : Maint	Solely	by	Asbes	bes tos Cont	scriptio aining		(ACM)	A	mount				Е	
TO BE ABA		Custoo	dial St		(i.e.	thermal	systen cing, V		ation,		pecify or LF)		Ren	Re	ncap	Encl
(13)	•	(12)					neous)		O.	0. 2.)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A											te	Œ
Baseme	nt			Х		Pipe	Insul	ation		5	0 LF	,	(
		-	_													
		-	-													
Name of Registered Waste	Hauler		l N.I	DEP W	aste	Cubic	Varde		Name of R	Pagisto	rod I or	dell				
Danvic Contracting LI			Ha	uler ID 574		of Was	ste		Fairless	2000						
City, State			101	- 1 T		Dispos	280.32	e	City, State							
Elizabeth, NJ						TBD	^		Morrisvi		A					
Completed by Jeymy Donneys		Title				S	ignatur	e n	()			Date		1040		
Jeynny Donneys		Owner					-	un	المالما	4		05/3	30/2	2018		

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement

B & G proj. #: 2018-128A

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

				non	sub	3	Check	# 9015			man properties
Date of Notification (1)	111	Name of Bu	ıildina Owi	ner/Operator (2	2)		F	CEI	W	E	100
10 6 / 1 3 / 1 8			576	s School Dis	di wa un		ME	CEI	19		The state of the s
Agencies Notified Type Notificat	tion	Street Addre		3 0011001 D1	Strict		HULT			-	11 1
EPA Initial			arlotte P	lace				JUN 15	2018		
☐ DEP ☐	Ita	City, State,	Zip Code				11177				
DOL Amenda	ment	Englew	ood Clif	fs, NJ 07632	2		1	BESTOS CO	NTR	OL &	
▼ DOH		lame of Co	ntact				Telephon	e Number	HO		and the same
DCA Cancella	ation	Sue Ar	ne Math	ner			(201)5	67-6151			
			FAC	ILITY INFORM	OITAN	N			00 00 V V		
Name of facility where abatement i	s taking pl	ace (3)					Type of Facility ((4)	-		
Upper School Elementary	School (NON SU	B 8)				1 =	I (K - 12)			
Street Address								apter 8 (Other Private/Comn		12)	
143 Charlotte Place						1		Homes, etc.	leiciai		
		. (0)						# of Floors	1	ldg. A	ge
City (5)	Cou	nty (6)			1000000	unty Code (7) ate use only)	50,000	2	90	- 15	
Englewood Cliffs	Ве	rgen			(0,	ate use only)	Current Use (Pi		molish	ea)	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by		er (8)		ASCM No.	-	Name of Abatement					
Westchester Environment	tal LLC		0.50	127	_	B & G Restorat	ion, Inc.				
Street Address						Street Address	\I				
1248 Wrights Lane						105 Ryerson F	koad				
City, State, Zip Code Westchester, PA 19380						City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park,	N I 07025				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	1	1 pr	none Numi	ner	_	Telephone Number	143 07035	License Nur	nhor		
Matthew Abraham			0-996-3			(973)696-686	9	00378			
Scheduled Start Date (10)	ISched	d. Completi			-	Name of OSHA Mon	itor				
06/23/2018		25/2018	(• 7		B & G Restorat	tion, Inc.				
Occupancy Status During Abatemer					-	Street Address 105 Ryerson R	oad				
Facility closed/vacated during			ement.			City, State, Zip Code				_	
Abatement performed outside Describe:						Oity, State, Zip Code					
Other-Describe: Occupied					_	Lincoln Park, N	IJ 07035				
Scope of Work (check all that apply	y)					L				**	-
☐ Demolition 🔀	Renovation	on				ull Containment w/neg	gative pressure [Glovebag	roced	ure	
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	≥160 sf or	≥260 If				Mini-enclosure	5	Non-friable	proce	dure	
Location of		n normally		у			T	R	R	E	E
asbestos-containing material to be	staff(12)	enance/cus	todiai	1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2		sbestos-containing	Amount (Specify S	l m	e p	n	n
abated in facility (13)	Yes	No	N/A	material	(ACM)		LF)	0 0	a	a	L
Bathroom Corridor			X	VAT			400 of	e X	l r	<u>г</u>	
bathroom entrances			X	VAT & ma	etic		480 sf 480 sf	X	-	H	片
faculty room			×	cove base		astic	115 If & 3			H	H
Faculty Mens			X	mirror ma	-		1 sf	X		Ī	后
				1							
Registered Waste Hauler B & G Restoration, Inc.		EP Hauler I 19563	D# C	cubic Yards of	Waste		Landfill ntral Landfill		-	-	
City, State Lincoln Park, NJ			Disposal D	Date 6/26/18		City, State Pen Argyle				-	
Completed by (Print or Type)	Title			Signature			,	Date			
Gordana Luna		ry/Treasu	ırer			Gordana Luna		06/13/20	18		



20°	通声 "	图 图 作		(*	uisu	ant to No	,,,,	0.00 and 5:	10)	· ·				
Date of Notification (1)	11 广张	国.见声		31	Nar	ne of Buildi	ing C	Owner/Operator	(2)	NEP	I I	D /7	Pillarina.	Horaco .
6/	13 /	18			IV	lillburn Be	oar	d of Educatio	n / Job #1803-	5285 Check	#10250	₩	E	Per
Agencies Notified	Type Noti	fication		-	Stre	et Address			11.		and the same of the same	and the second		11
⊠ EPA		10000			10000000	34 Millbur		Venue		H DIA	1 t		i i	The second
□ DOLWD	☐ Amend					, State, Zip			114	IT DON	15 /	018	14	
☑ DHSS	Control of the Contro	lment #_		_	- 1				Sec. 1	Ė			1	
DCA	☐ Emerg		cludir	ng		illburn, N		7041	1	ASSERTA	Maria Maria Maria Maria	1-12-2-1		
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justifica					ne of Conta				Telephone	- NICIALO			
	☐ Caricei	lation			C	arlos Edn	nun	do		973-376	3600 e	ct. 14	5	Notified.
Name of Equilibria/harr	A ! 1 .	+	-	(0)	F	ACILITY II	NFC	DRMATION						
Name of Facility Where A	Abatement is	aking	Plac	e (3)					Type of Facility					
									School (K-1)		(40)			
Street Address									Subchapter Other (i.e., p			huildin	as	
462 Millburn Avenu	ie								homes, etc.)			3-1	
City (5)									Square Feet	# of Floors	1	Bldg. A	ge	_
Millburn, NJ 07041														
County (6)					Cou	inty Code (7)(S7	TATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	ior if being der	nolished)			
Essex									School					
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Bu	ilding O	wner	(8)	ASCN	1 No.	Na	ame of Abatem	ent Contractor (9)					
Whitman Companie	es							AbateTech, I	12. 5					
Street Address								reet Address						_
7 Pleasant Hill Road	d							30 Maple Ave	PO Box 25					
City, State, Zip Code							_	ty, State, Zip Co						
Cranbury, NJ 08512	!						W 118	Lumberton, N						
Project Manager for Monit				Tel	ephone	No		elephone No.	45 00040	I Linnana Nia				
Kevin Lovely					2	0-5858		609-265-2107		License No).			
Start Date (10)		Schedu	lod C	1				ame of OSHA M		00529				
6_ / _27 /				Second States	/		1							
					_ ′	10_	_	EMSL Analyti	cai					
Occupancy Status During							Str	reet Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated ☐ Abatement Performed	Outside of N	ire Pend	od of	Abate	ment			200 Route 13						
Time of Abatement:	AM-	ormai F PM/	acility	PM-	s - Des	SCribe ΔM	Cit	y, State, Zip Co	de					
							(Cinnaminson	, NJ 08077					
Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)							П г.:II С4	-1		8			
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf				novati				☐ Mini-Encl	ainment with Neg osure		-			
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Ē] Dei	molitic	n				-Procedure (A	mup & c	ul			
									npted (*) and No	n-Friable Proce	edure			
Location	.r			Locat lorma				-			Al	patem	ent T	уре
Location of Asbestos-Containing M		4)		d Sole		Ashes	etne	Description of Containing Mat		Amount	R	Re	m	F
TO BE ABAT	ED	.,		ntena				ermal systems in		(Specify	Removal	Repair	cap	Enclosure
IN Facility (13)	<i>'</i>		Cust	(12)	Staff?		\$	surfacing, VAT,	or	SF or LF)	val	~	Encapsulate	sure
(13)		-	Yes	No	N/A	1	ot	her miscellaned	ous)				ate	1
8 Restrooms						<u> </u>		117				+_		-
			_			Pipe Ins	sula	tion		1,000 LF				E
Health Room				\boxtimes		Floor til	e ar	nd mastic		150 sf				
Room B01				\boxtimes		Glue do	ts			137 SF			П	Г
		Г	7	П	П							1	П	F
Name of Registered Waste	Hauler				JDEP V	Vaste T	Cur	oic Yards of	Name of Regist	ered I andfill			Ш	
AbateTech, Inc.				100000	auler II	No.	Wa	ste	G.R.O.W.S.					
City, State					18750)	Dis:	o posal Date						_
Lumberton, NJ								/31/18	City, State Tullytown,	ΡΔ				
Completed By (Print or Typ	2)	T:AL.					- 11	<u> </u>	Tullytown,	FA .				
		Title						Signature	0		Date	. 1	ō	1
Gwendolyn Trumbett	il .	Ope	eratio	ons (oordi	nator		1 Cm	Y		le	3	18	

ASB-41 MAY 11

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

CK 10249

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1)	3 Th 19 59	4					ner/Operator (to ETL CO	errorrerrorrerrorrerrorrer	ACCEPTANCE OF THE PARTY OF THE	The state of the s	No se se man and
6/13	/	18		Mil	Iburn Bo	ard	of Education	ı / Job #1803-	5284 Check #	10249	\mathbb{W}		
Agencies Notified Typ	e Notificati	ion		Stree	t Address	7.0			711			1	
	Initial			434	4 Millburn	Av	enue	[:]	1 SFR	1 E /	010	1000	
	Amended	1000 2		City, S	State, Zip C	Code		11	iii UUN	15/	Ulo		
	Amendmen			Mil	lburn, NJ	070)41	d t				i	
	Emergency justification		g	Name	of Contac	t		9	Telephone N	umber	rem	non-el-	
And the second s	Cancellatio			Cai	rlos Edmi	und	0		973-376-3			. Gt	M. 21. 1
				FA	CILITY IN	FOF	RMATION						
Name of Facility Where Abate	ment is Tal	king Place	(3)					Type of Facility	(4)				
Hartshorn ES								School (K-1		40)			
Street Address								☐ Subchapter	8 (Other than K- private and comr	-12) mercial b	ilding	S	
400 Hartshorn Drive								homes, etc.		noroidi b	31101119	,,,	
City (5)								Square Feet	# of Floors	В	dg. A	ge	
Short Hills, NJ 07078													
County (6)				Cour	nty Code (7	(STA	TE USE ONLY)	Current Use (P	rior if being dem	olished)			
Essex							1.0	School					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired	by Buildin	ng Owner ((8)	ASCM	No.	Nar	me of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)				
Whitman Companies			22.0			А	bateTech, Ir	nc.					
Street Address						Stre	eet Address	.,000					
7 Pleasant Hill Road						3	0 Maple Ave	. PO Box 25					
City, State, Zip Code						City	, State, Zip Co	ode					
Cranbury, NJ 08512						L	umberton, N	IJ 08048					
Project Manager for Monitoring	Firm		Tele	phone	No.	Tele	ephone No.		License No.		1		
Kevin Lovely			73	32-390	-5858	6	09-265-2107		00529				
Start Date (10)	Sch	heduled C	omple	tion Da	te (11)	Nar	ne of OSHA M	onitor					
6 /27 /18	_	7_/	31	/	18	Е	MSL Analyti	cal					
Occupancy Status During Abat	tement (Ch	eck only o	one)			Stre	et Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated Dur				ment		2	00 Route 13	0 North					
☐ Abatement Performed Outs					cribe	City	, State, Zip Co	de					
Time of Abatement:	AM	_PM/	_PM-		AM		innaminson						
Scope of Work (Check all that a	apply)												
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		⊠ Re	novati	on				ainment with Ne osure		8	_		
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		De					Glovebag	Procedure W	voy Ela	100			
							☐ Non-Exer	npted (*) and No	n-Friable Proce			- Carrier	
		100,000	Locat Vorma				5			Al	atem		
Location of Asbestos-Containing Materi	ial (ACM)		d Sole		Ashes	stos (Description of Containing Mat		Amount	Removal	Repair	En	Enclosure
TO BE ABATED	iai (/ toiti)		intena			, the	rmal systems i	nsulation,	(Specify	nov	pair	aps	losi
IN Facility		Cust	todial (12)	stan?			urfacing, VAT, ner miscellaned		SF or LF)	<u>a</u>		Encapsulate	лге
(13)		Yes	No	N/A	1	Ou	iei miscellane	ous)				te	
9 Restrooms					Pipe Ins	ulat	ion		800 LF				
- 110011001110													
		ᆜᆜ											
												Ш	П
Name of Registered Waste Hau	uler		200	JDEP V auler ID		Cub	ic Yards of	Name of Regi					
AbateTech, Inc.			1.1	18750	22	40	0	G.R.O.W.S	. Landfill				
City, State							oosal Date	City, State	DA				
Lumberton, NJ	<u> 2273 in </u>					7/	31/18	Tullytown	PA				
Completed By (Print or Type)	T	itle		100			Signature	() 1		Date.	112	11.8	
Gwendolyn Trumbetti		Operati	ons (Coordi	inator			XMM		U	1		,

ASB-41 MAY 11

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.



State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

	2. 是. 是.		(F	ursua	ant to NJ	AC 8	8:60 and 5:1	16)		- F. //		Distriction of the Control of the Co	-1
Date of Notification (1)				Nam	e of Buildir	ng Ov	wner/Operator	(2)	EGE	W	E	11	11
	13 / _	18		M	illburn Bo	pard	of Education	n / Job #1803	-5283 Check #1	0200	a - my dates	And a way	Late Balleton
Agencies Notified	Type Notificati	ion		Stree	et Address			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	JUN 15	2010		1	
⊠ EPA	⊠ Initial			43	4 Millbur	n Av	renue	[1] 13	0011 7 3	2010	0	bound	/
☑ DOLWD ☑ DHSS	Amended Amendmer	st #		City,	State, Zip	Code	9						
□ DCA	☐ Emergency		- a	Mi	llburn, N.	J 070	041	The state of the s	ASBESTOS OF	DHITHO)L &		Į.
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification		9	Nam	e of Contac	ct			Telephone Nu	mber-	**********	topical to a real	at co.
	☐ Cancellatio	n		Ca	rlos Edm	nund	lo		973-376-3	600 ex	t. 145	5	
				FA	CILITY IN	VFO	RMATION		•				
Name of Facility Where A	batement is Tal	king Place	(3)					Type of Facilit	y (4)				
Millburn MS								School (K-		4.03			
Street Address									r 8 (Other than K- private and comm		uildin	as.	
25 Old Short Hills R	oad							homes, etc		ioroiai b	unum	50,	
City (5)								Square Feet	# of Floors	В	ldg. A	ge	
Millburn, NJ 07041 County (6)				10									
Essex				Cou	nty Code (7	r)(STA	ATE USE ONLY)		rior if being demo	lished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm I	Hirod by Buildin	a Oumar	(0)	ASCM	No	LNI		School					
Whitman Companie		g Owner	(0)	ASCIVI	NO.		me of Abateme AbateTech, II	ent Contractor (3)				
Street Address							eet Address	nc.					
7 Pleasant Hill Road	1							e. PO Box 25					
City, State, Zip Code							, State, Zip Co						
Cranbury, NJ 08512							umberton, N						
Project Manager for Monito	orina Firm		Tele	phone	No		ephone No.	40 00040	License No.				
Kevin Lovely	g		1	32-390			09-265-2107		00529				
Start Date (10)	Sch	eduled C	1				ne of OSHA M		00323			-	
6/27/_							MSL Analyti						
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Che	eck only o	ne)				eet Address						-
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated	During Entire F	Period of	Abate	ment		10000000	00 Route 13	0 North					
Abatement Performed (Outside of Norm	al Facility	Hou	s - Des	cribe	City	, State, Zip Co	ode					_
Time of Abatement:	AM	PM/	_PM-		AM	- 10.5	innaminson						
Scope of Work (Check all t	hat apply)												-
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		⊠ Rer	over	0.0			· · - ·		gative Pressure	83			
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			nolitic				☐ Mini-Encl	osure -Proced ure U)rap & Cu	t			
		505					Non-Exer	mpted (*) and No	on-Friable Proced	ure			
			Locat orma							Ab	atem	ent Ty	уре
Location of Asbestos-Containing M			d Sole		Ashes	etne (Description of Containing Mat		Amount	Re	Re	Ē	E
TO BE ABAT	<u>ED</u>		ntena	nce/ Staff?		, ther	mal systems in	nsulation,	(Specify	Removal	Repair	cap	Enclosure
IN Facility (13)		Custo	(12)	stair?			urfacing, VAT, er miscellaned		SF or LF)	/al		Encapsulate	ure
(10)		Yes	No	N/A		Out	or mocellariec	juo)				te	
19 Bathrooms			\boxtimes		Waterpr	oofi	ng		1,900 SF				
19 Bathrooms			\boxtimes	П	Pipe Ins	ulati	ion		100 LF				
			<u>—</u>			1000 min 171							
				-		-				\perp			
Name of Registered Waste	Hauler				Veet-	Colle	la Varde d	New 15	1			Ш	Ш
AbateTech, Inc.	iaulel		100000	JDEP V auler ID	11.00	Was	ic Yards of ite	Name of Regi					
City, State				18750		40)	G.R.O.W.S	o. Lanomii				
Lumberton, NJ							osal Date	City, State	D.4				
	V 1						31/18	Tullytown					
Completed By (Print or Type							Signature	~ A		ate	1	7/1	0
Gwendolyn Trumbett		Operatio	ons (oordi	nator			XIVVU			41:	211	0



Date of Notification (1)			Nan	ne of Buildin	ng Owner/Operator	(2)	SPI	2 11	N/I	[)	Paren				
6/13/	18				pard of Education	5.00	282 Check #10	248	\mathbb{W}						
Agencies Notified Type Noti	fication		Stre	et Address			A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR			- []					
			4:	34 Millbur	n Avenue	To the second	LI JUN 1	5 2	018	11	U				
☑ DOLWD ☐ Amend	10 TO		City	State, Zip	Code			lina !	0.0	- IL					
	lment #	_		illburn, N.		and the state of t	Language granuscours, who we are a constant work of the	that Olivery to pay	****	and the same of					
DCA Emergi (NJAC 5:23-8) justifica	ency (includi	ing		ne of Contac		- F	ASBESTOS	CONT	POL	8.	_				
☐ Cancel				arlos Edm	20	in the same of the	Telephone Num 973-376-360		"1 / E"	And and the second	a. e				
					FORMATION		373-370-300	o ext.	145						
Name of Facility Where Abatement is	s Taking Pla	ce (3)		(OILITTII	II OKINATION	Type of Facility	(4)								
Deerfield ES		00 (0)				School (K-12									
Street Address							., 3 (Other than K-12)							
26 Troy Lane							rivate and commer		ildings	5,					
City (5)						Square Feet	# of Floors	Blo	lg. Ag	е					
Short Hills, NJ 07078															
County (6)			Cou	inty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if being demolis	hed)							
Essex						School									
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bu	ilding Owner	r (8)	ASCN	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)									
Whitman Companies					AbateTech, In	nc.									
Street Address					Street Address				-						
7 Pleasant Hill Road					30 Maple Ave	. PO Box 25									
City, State, Zip Code			City, State, Zip Code												
Cranbury, NJ 08512					Lumberton, N	IJ 08048									
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Tel	ephone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.								
Kevin Lovely		7	32-390	-5858	609-265-2107		00529								
	Scheduled (Name of OSHA M	onitor				-					
6 /27 /18 Occupancy Status During Abatement	7 (Chark ank)		1_ /	18	EMSL Analyti	cal									
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Ent			mont		Street Address 200 Route 130										
☐ Abatement Performed Outside of N	lormal Facili	ty Hou	ment re - Dec	cribe											
Time of Abatement:AM	PM/	PM		AM Oity, State, Zip Gode											
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)					Cinnaminson										
☐ ≥3 sf or >3 lf	⊠ Re	enovat	ion		☐ Full Conta	ainment with Nega		1							
⊠ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		emolitic			☐ Willin-Erick		cedure way & com								
							-Friable Procedur	е							
	1 2.5	s Locat Norma						Aba	temer	it Typ	ре				
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM		ed Sole		Ashes	Description of tos Containing Mate		Amount	Re	ي ا	n i	m m				
TO BE ABATED	′ Ma	intena			thermal systems in		(Specify	Removal	Repair	Car C	clos				
IN Facility (13)	Cus	todial (12)	Stair?		surfacing, VAT,		SF or LF)	val	7 6	Encapsulate	Enclosure				
(13)	Yes	No	N/A	1	other miscellaneo	us)			å	oto '					
2 Restrooms				Pipe Ins	ulation		200 LF			7	П				
B-12 Faculty Room				Floor tile	& Mastic		270 SF								
										7 1	ī				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		N	JDEP V	Vaste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Registe	ne of Registered Landfill								
AbateTech, Inc.		Н	Hauler ID No. Waste G.R.O.W.S. Landfill												
City, State					Disposal Date City, State										
Lumberton, NJ					7/31/18	Tullytown, F	PA								
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title				Signature	1	Dat	e,		in the second					
Gwendolyn Trumbetti	Operati	ions (Coordi	nator	(Ou	NO	le	13	118						

ASB-41 **MAY 11**

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

CK# 9031+													Pr	int Form
	AI	NOTIF	S ICATIO Pursuan	tate of Ne N OF ASB t to NJAC	w Jerse ESTOS 8:60 an	ABATE	MENT	The state of the s), 追	CE		\mathbb{V}		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
Date of Notification (1)			Name o	of Building	Owner/	Operator	(2)	Constitution of the		JUN 1	5 2	2018	and the second second	
Agencies Notified Type Notification	1			Address HADLE	Y ROA	D		To the second se	lock	والأراف المراواة الموارة الموارقية				
DEP Amended Amendmer				ate, Zip Co		D, NJ 0	7080)	ASI	LICE)			n, et	-
X DOH ☐ Emergency justification ☐ DCA ☐ Cancellatio)		MA	of Contact	DAR).Due	PAL	D		ohone Nun 33 - 4		7- 7	70%	72
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taki	ng Place ((3)	FAC	ILITY INF	ORMAT	ION	Туре	of Facility	(4)					
PSE&G Street Address 301 Victors	, A	15		er er				School (K- Subchapter Other (i.e. p	8 (Other			dings,	, hom	es,
City (5)							Squa	etc.) re Feet	# of F	loors	В	ldg. A	Age	
County (6) MANA CE CA			County	Code (7))			856 ent Use (Pri				W.	66	yrs.
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building ENVIRONMENTAL TACTICS				M No.				ことの atement Cor SYSTEM	ntractor (9			;	2.71 - 7 oda 4	
Street Address 64 BROAD STREET			.1			Street	Addre							
City, State, Zip Code MATAWAN, NJ 07747					•	City, S	tate, Z	ip Code						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm TOM GEIGER			Telepho 732-2	ne No. 90-2217		Teleph 732-4	one N	0.		License No).			
Start Date (10) 6/27/18	Schedul		Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor UNIQUE SYSTEMS OF AMERICA INC.											
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che		ne)	Street Address											
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norr Other – Describe: Management	mal Facilit	v Hours	City State Zip Code											
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)	, ,			/		nette			- 00002		_			
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renova Demolit					Fu Mir Glo	Il Containme ni-Enclosure ovebag Proc	e cedure					
Location of		Locati Normal ed Sole	ly		De	scription		n-Exempted	ı () anu i	NOTI-FITADI		Abate		
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	intenar todial S (12)	nce/		Containing Material (AC mal systems insulation urfacing, VAT, or er miscellaneous)			(Spe	ount ecify r LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
79 10	Yes	No	N/A								al	_	late	lre
outs: DE		×		ACM	win	1 DOW (2 Au	11		10 LF	X			
CONTROL ROOM		X					MASTIC 24305F							
6) 09		X		TRAM	ISiTe	5 Fla	OR.	PA Ness	15	GOSF	X			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler WASTE MANAGEMENT		Н	NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill Hauler ID No. of Waste FAIRLESS 1125 FAIRLESS											
City, State ELIZABETH, NJ				al Date		City, State MORRI		, PA						
Completed by CAROL RAIMO	Title OFFI	and the second						9						



State of New Jersey
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

					BESTOS C 8:60 an			NT F	100	E	C	E		W			
Date of Notification (1) 05/29/2018					g Owner/0 efining (11000	N.			34.	un existe			A STATE OF THE PARTY OF T	
Agencies Notified Type Noti			Street	Address Billingsp		Jonipal	iiy	1			JUN	1 1	5 2	018	E-100 - 100		
DEP Ame	nded ndment#			tate, Zip (Code J 08066			reje - Garage i monoceia a a a a		ASI	BEST	OS (_ 8.		
	rgency (includin ication) cellation	ıg		of Contac Jarecha	30						lephor	ne Nu	mber	especial vito	.9. *6 PF	and the s	
Name of Facility Where Abatement	is Takina Diana	(0)	FAC	ILITY IN	FORMATI	ON	_										
Paulsboro Refining Company		(3)					Iy	pe of Facili									
Street Address 800 Billingsport Rd							×	School (Subchar Other (i.	oter 8	(Oth				ldings	, hon	nes,	
City (5) Paulsboro							Squ	etc.) uare Feet		# o	f Floor	rs		Bldg.	Age		
County (6) Gloucester				Code (7) USE ONL				rrent Use (I Refiner		if bei	ng de	molish	ned)				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Be Total Environmental Solution		3)	ASCI NA	VI No.			of Al	batement (Contra								
Street Address 1005 St Georges Lane						Street / 740 V		ress erans Dri	ve								
City, State, Zip Code Landenburg, Pa 19350		-						Zip Code coro, NJ	080	35							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Ed Igelesias			Telepho 302-34	ne No. 14-4217	7	Telepho 856-4					Licer 010	nse N	0.				
Start Date (10) 06/14/2018 *	Schedu 12/31/			Date (11)				SHA Monit vironmer		Solu	tions						
Occupancy Status During Abatement	t (Check Only O	ne)				-											
Facility Closed/Vacated During Abatement Performed Outside of Other – Describe: Regulated An	of Normal Facilit	y Hour	S	l Refinery		City, Sta	St Georges Lane tate, Zip Code lenburg, PA 19350										
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply						Lande	enb	urg, PA	1935	0						7	
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	×	Renova Demoli		lini-Enclosi lovebag P	ontainment with Negation Enclosure bag Procedure Exempted (*) and Non-F												
	1	Locat												Abate		t	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (AC <u>TO BE ABATED</u> In Facility (13)	CM) Use Ma	Norma ed Sole aintena stodial ((12)	Asbestos Control (i.e. thermal surface				insu , or	lation,		(S	nount pecify or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
Devided: 6 AD (1 D)	Yes I														6		
Reside Line from AD-4 to PG	3-21	X		Thei	mal Ins	ulation	Sy	stems		24	LF		х				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Waste Management Inc.	3	H	IJDEP Wilauler ID I 7273		Cubic Y of Wast 6			Name of Glouc					dfill				
City, State South Harrison NJ					Disposa		7	City, St.		riso	n, NJ	l					
Completed by Charles J Perri	ct Ma	Signature Date 04/25/2018															

^{*}To support scheduled and unscheduled plant shutdown, revised notification will be submitted for each project.

*Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.



Date of Notification (1)				Nam	e of Buildin	g Ov	wner/Operator	(2)	INE	G	E	11 11	// 15
6/13	/ _1	8		PS	SE&G / Jo	ob#	1806-5327	Check #102		 	ila 	U V	<u> </u>
[1 2000]	otification	1		Stree	et Address					11111	4 5		
☑ EPA ☑ Initia				40	00 Hadle	y Ro	ad		1	JUN	15	20	18
☑ DOLWD ☐ Ame	ended endment :	4		City,	State, Zip	Code)		Total in the				
	ergency (i		- a	So	uth Plain	field	i, NJ		ASB	1970	e m	ihtrii	or or or
	fication)	noidani	9	Name	e of Contac	t			Telephone Num	ber 🗇	EMS	NG	ث جانوند
☐ Can	cellation			An	drew Pul	(201-481-241	5	and the second second	OFF THE CHANGE	and the second
				FA	CILITY IN	IFO	RMATION						
Name of Facility Where Abatemer		ng Place	e (3)					Type of Facility (4)				
PSE&G- Fernwood Substa	tion							School (K-12)		,			
Street Address							7	☐ Subchapter 8 ☐ Other (i.e., pri	vate and comme) rcial bu	uilding	is.	
959 Lower Ferry Road								homes, etc.)			•		
City (5)								Square Feet	# of Floors	BI	dg. A	ge	
Trenton, NJ 08628													
County (6)				Cou	nty Code (7)(STA	ATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Price	or if being demolis	shed)			
Mercer								Utility	188 - E-188 - 1886				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by	Building	Owner	(8)	ASCM	No.	11411		ent Contractor (9)					
Bureau Veritas							AbateTech, I	nc.					
Street Address						1	eet Address						
109 North Center Drive								PO Box 25					
City, State, Zip Code North Brunswick, NJ 08092						1 25	y, State, Zip Co						
Project Manager for Monitoring Fin			Tol	ephone	No		umberton, N	NJ U8U48	License No.		110000		
J-B Chadwick	11			32-489			ephone No. 109-265-2107		00529				
Start Date (10)	School	dulad C			ite (11)		me of OSHA M		00323				-
6 / 22 / 18					18	0000000	MSL Analyti						
Occupancy Status During Abateme	ent (Chec	k only o	one)			Stre	eet Address						\neg
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During	Entire Pe	riod of	Abate	ment		2	00 Route 13	0 North					
Abatement Performed Outside						City	, State, Zip Co	ode					
Time of Abatement:AM-		IVI/	_PIVI		Cinnaminson, NJ 08077								
Scope of Work (Check all that apply	y)						П= ::0 :						
☐ >3 sf or >3 If		⊠ Re	novat	ion			☐ Full Cont	ainment with Nega losure	ative Pressure				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		☐ De					Glovebag	g Procedure					
		Ι.			1			mpted (*) and Non	-Friable Procedu		- 70		
Location of		1	Locat				Description of			Ab		ent Ty	
Asbestos-Containing Material (A	ACM)	Use	d Sole	ely by	Asbes	stos	Description of Containing Mat		Amount	Rer	Repair	Enc	Enc
TO BE ABATED		1 0.000	intena odial	ince/ Staff?	(i.e.		rmal systems i		(Specify	Remova	pair	aps	Enclosure
IN Facility (13)		000	(12)				urfacing, VAT, ner miscellaned		SF or LF)	1 20		Encapsulate	Ire
(* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		Yes	No	N/A								е	
Exterior East Side North end	of				Caulk				5 SF				
Exterior East Side South end	of				Transite	Pa	nels		10 SF				
Exterior Roof					Roofing	Ma	terial		100 SF				
Exterior					Transite	Co	nduit		450 LF				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			100	JDEP V	677.655.5		ic Yards of	Name of Registe	ered Landfill				
Waste Management			H	18750	St. D. 05/25/04	Was		Fairless Lar	ndfill				
City, State							oosal Date	City, State			-0.92		
Camden, NJ						7	/13/18	Morrisville,	PA				
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title)					Signature	7 4	Da	ite ,	1	.0	
Gwendolyn Trumbetti	0	perati	ons (Coordi	inator			200 F			31	18	

ASB-41 MAY 11

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16) Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 6 13 18 JCP&L/FirstEnergy Company / Job #18006-\$322 Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address **⊠** EPA ☑ Initial 10 Legion Place-Building A **⊠** DOLWD ☐ Amended ASDESTOS CONTROL & City, State, Zip Code ☑ DHSS Amendment # LICENSING Morristown, NJ 07960 ☐ DCA (NJAC 5:23-8) Name of Contact justification) Telephone Number ☐ Cancellation John Greco 201-602-1499 **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) JCP&L- MGO Building School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings, 300 Madison Avenue homes, etc.) City (5) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age Morristown, NJ County (6) County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Morris Substation Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) 1 Source Safety & Health, Inc. AbateTech, Inc. Street Address Street Address 140 S. Village Ave. Suite 130 30 Maple Ave. PO Box 25 City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Exton, PA 19341 Lumberton, NJ 08048 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. License No. Brian Hovendon 610-524-5525 609-265-2107 00529 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor <u>6</u> / <u>13</u> / <u>18</u> __6__ / __29__ / __18_ **EMSL Analytical** Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address ☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 200 Route 130 North Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe City, State, Zip Code Time of Abatement: ____AM-___PM/3:30PM-12AM Cinnaminson, NJ 08077 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) ☐ Full Containment with Negative Pressure $\boxtimes \ge 3$ sf or ≥ 3 If ⊠ Renovation ☐ Mini-Enclosure ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf ☐ Demolition ☐ Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Is Location Abatement Type Normally Location of Description of Repair Encapsulate Enclosure Used Solely by Removal Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount Maintenance/ TO BE ABATED (i.e., thermal systems insulation, (Specify Custodial Staff? IN Facility surfacing, VAT, or SF or LF) (12)(13)other miscellaneous) Yes No N/A Room B-22 \boxtimes Asbestos debris 800 SF \boxtimes **Battery Room** X Asbestos debris 144 SF \boxtimes Micro Room \boxtimes Asbestos debris 1,000 SF П X Telco Equipment X Asbestos debris 300 SF X Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards of Name of Registered Landfill Hauler ID No. Waste AbateTech, Inc. G.R.O.W.S. Landfill 18750 City, State Disposal Date City, State Lumberton, NJ 6/29/18 Tullytown, PA Completed By (Print or Type) Signature

ASB-41 MAY 11

Gwen Trumbetti

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

Operations Coordinator



ClUL# 3387

Date of Notification (1)					Name	of Buildin	g Owner/Operator	(2)											
6 /	13 /	18	_				mmunications	(2)	10	E	E		W	E	F	7			
Agencies Notified	Type Notific	ation			Stree	t Address		1	U)	1		named (Service				111			
□ EPA							ngton Road	and the same of th	n	a and						1			
□ DOLWD	☐ Amende	d				State, Zip (1975		111	1	JN 1	5 2	018	}		111			
⊠ DOH	Amendm					ring, NJ 0		,	-4 >-2	en ven					and the same	a series			
DCA	☐ Emerger		uding	1		e of Contac				1									
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justificat Cancella	6.70					Los Santos	The same of the sa		Telepho				OL 8	i.	I			
	ouncella							L	~~~	347-8	86-67	74	,A n.><====	-war-ur-s	ed (millionia)				
Name of Equility Where A	hatanantin'	T-11	DI	(0)	FA	CILITY IN	FORMATION									100			
Name of Facility Where A		i aking i	Place	(3)				Type of Fac	0.000	(3)									
Verizon Ewing C.O.								School (I			on V	12/							
Street Address								Other (i.e					bui	lding	S,				
1606 Pennington Ro	oad							homes,	etc.)										
City (5)								Square Fee	t	# of Flo	oors			g. Ag	ge				
Ewing								25,625		3				-50					
County (6)					Cou	nty Code (7	()(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use	(Pric	or if being	demo	lished)						
Mercer								Verizon											
Name of Monitoring Firm	National States and Company of the Company of	A. W. A. S. CO. CO. C.	Contraction Vi	8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contracto	r (9)										
USA Environmental	Managem	ent Inc	:.				BRISTOL EN	VIRONMEN	TAL	L, INC.									
Street Address							Street Address												
8436 Enterprise Ave	9						1123 BEAVE	R STREET											
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip Co												
Philadelphia, PA 19	153						BRISTOL, PA	PA 19007											
Project Manager for Monit	toring Firm			Tele	phone	No.	Telephone No.			Licens	e No.								
Mark Jenkins				2	15-365	-5870	215-788-6040)											
Start Date (10)		Schedul	ed C	omple	tion Da	ite (11)	Name of OSHA M	lonitor											
6 / 29 /	18	7	_ /	3	/ .	18	BRISTOL EN	VIRONMEN	TAL	, INC									
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Check o	only o	ne)		Street Address													
☐ Facility Closed/Vacate							1123 BEAVE	R STREET											
Abatement Performed	Outside of N	ormal F	acility	Hour	s - Des	s - Describe City State Zin Code									-				
Time of Abatement:	AM	PM/	5:00	PM- <u>2</u>	MA <u>00</u> :		BRISTOL, PA	19007	7										
Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)					3-2-11-12	12 - 24 - 24 - 24 - 24 - 24 - 24 - 24 -		-					-	-				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf				novati molitic				tainment with losure	Nega	ative Pres	sure								
		L	_ Del	HOIRE)11		☐ Glovebag	g Procedure mpted (*) and	Non	-Friable I	Proced	ure							
				Locat									Aba	teme	nt T	ype			
Location of		.		lorma d Sole			Description of									1			
Asbestos-Containing N TO BE ABA	nateriai (ACIV TED	1)		ntena			stos Containing Ma			Amo		1	1	Repair	nca	nclo			
IN Facility			Cust		Staff?	y by Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount Containing Material (ACM) Amount Containing Material (ACM) Amount Containing Material (ACM) Containing Material (ACM) Amount Containing Material (ACM) Containing Material (ACM) Amount Containing								=	Encapsulate	Enclosure			
(13)		-	. 1	(12)	T	-	other miscellane				,				late	e			
			Yes	No	N/A										- W				
Basement Cable Vaul	\boxtimes	Pipe Ins	sulation and Fitt	ings		100													
													1						
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,										III EXCLES		1		П				
Name of Registered Waste	e Hauler			NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards of Name of Registered Landfill															
CERTICE HARMSTON GROUP, INC.						Hauler ID No. Waste MINERVA LANDFILL													
City, State							Disposal Date	City, State											
NEW CASTLE, DE							TBD	WAYNESBURG, OH											
Completed By (Print or Type	pe)	Title			-		Signature			10		ate		15-15-1					
Dillan DeCaro		Est	imat	or			Dilla	1 DIPA	UCARD/9M 6-13-18										

CK7297

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement

Dr	EC	E		E	M
	JUN	1 5	2018	Professional Control of the Control	

D&S Proj. #: 18-120		Al	(Pursi	uant to NJA	C 8:6	0 and 12:120)				<u> </u>			PER
Date of Notification (1)				ner/Operator (2	2)			JU	N 15	2018	}	IIJ	
Agencies Notified Type Notifica	tion	sally s											- Contract
☐ EPA ☐ Initial		Street Ac	idress					ASBEST	os co	NTAC)L&		
Amendment #	.	City, Stat	e, Zip Code					i L	ICENSI	VG	Van uuter	All the Contract and	_
DOL Emergency			100	NJ 07043									
DOH (including	- 11	Name of		NJ 07043				Telephon	e Numbe			-	
DCA justification	- 11	colle	nala					, reiepilon	e rearribe				
Cancellatio	n	sally		ILITY INFORM	1ATIO	N					_		
Name of facility where abatement	is taking n	lace (3)	FAC	ALIT INFORIV	IATIO	IN .		Type of Facility (4)				
		.000 (0)							1 (K - 12)				
sally solo							_	☐ Subcha	apter 8 (C	Other t	han K	-12)	
Street Address									Private/C Homes, e		ercial		
						*	╻╽┟		# of Floo		В	dg. A	ge
City (5)	Cou	inty (6)				unty Code (7)	11						
Upper Montclair	ess	sex			(Sta	ate use only)		Current Use (Pr	ior if bein	g den	nolish	ed)	100
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by				ASCM No.	4	Name of Abatem	ent C	ontractor (9)				-	
						D & S REST	ORA	TION INC					
Street Address				***	_	Street Address	-	11011, 1110.					
						20 California	a Ave						
City, State, Zip Code					_	City, State, Zip C					Const		
						Paterson, N.	075	03					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firn	1		Phone Numb	er		Telephone Numb			License	Numb	er		
					- 1	973-345-80	20		0	1169			
Start Date (10)	Sche	d. Comple	etion Date (1	1)	_	Name of OSHA							
07/25/2018	08/1	0/2018				D & S Resto	ratio	n, Inc.					
Occupancy Status During Abateme			-		_	CONTRACTOR	A						
Facility closed/vacated during Abatement performed outside	entire per	iod of aba	atement.			20 California City, State, Zip C	- 12 1 - 2 - 2 - 2	nue					
Describe:		racility no	ours-		_	200							
Other-Describe: NORMAL F					_	Paterson, NJ	0750	03					
Scope of Work (check all that apply >3 sf or >3 If	40							III Containment w	/negative	press	ure		
	Renovati	on						ini-enclosure ovebag procedure	•				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Demolitio	n						on-Exempted (*) a		friable	proc	edure	
Location of		n normal enance/c	ly used solely	1						R	R	Ε	E
asbestos-containing material (acm) to be	staff(12)	eriance/c	ustoulai			sbestos-containing	3	Amount (Specific St		m	e p	n	n
abated in facility (13)	Yes	No	N/A	material (ACIVI)			(Specify SI LF)	- 01	0	a	а	C
1	1,003,200	1		<u> </u>		444				е	r	р	_
basement		LX	4	boiler insul	ation			45 sq ft		X			닏
										H			닏
					Constitution of the last	THE OWNER WHEN THE PARTY OF THE	-			븯		브	1
										1			
Registered Waste Hauler	INID	EP Haule	- ID# 1 C	ubic Yards of V	Manta	INone of Destrict		and dell			Ц	Ш	
D & S RESTORATION, INC.		EP Haule 506	# 16 THE PARTY	yd.	vasie	Traine of thogists		andfill ESOURCE RE	COVER	Y			
City, State			Disposal D			City, State	, 10	LOOUROL RE	JO I LI	. 1			
PATERSON, NJ 07503			06/00/1	8		TULLYTON	/N, P	A					
Completed by (Print or Type) BOGDAN JOLDZIC	Title PRESID	FNT		Signature					Date	2010			

UK-1300

State of NJ
Notification of Asbestos Abatement
(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

D&S Proj. #: 18-121	PAID	(Purs	suant to NJA	C 8:6	60 and 12:120)		Park P	@ F	- N	NA	R	-
	And the set Described Constitution of the set of the se						10)4	C	3	\mathbb{V}		Company of the Compan
Date of Notification (1)	Name	of Building Ov	vner/Operator (2	2)				CARDENANO D 27				100
10 6 / 0 8 / 1 8 Agencies Notified Type Notific	Inn	a Klimushkin					The second secon	JUN	15	2018	TAXABLE CO.	
Agencies Notified Type Notific	Street	Address				3 10 20 20 70				_		
☐ DEP ☐ Amended							ASI	BESTOS	CON	VTRC	L&	ì
DOL Amendment	#: City, \$	State, Zip Code						Lick	11011	9		Martin Martin
Emergenc		selle, nj 0720)3									
DOH (including justification	n) Name	of Contact				-m22	Telephor	o Mu	^r			
DCA Cancellation	on Int	a Klimushkir	1				-					
		FA	CILITY INFORM	MATIO	N							
Name of facility where abatement	t is taking place (3)				П	Type of Facility		·			
Inna Klimushkin							=		•			
Street Address						\dashv					(-12)	
							Bldgs.	Homes,	etc.	Croiai		
City (5)	County (6					_ [Square Feet	# of Floo	ors	В	ldg. A	ge
ony (o)	County (o	,		10 TO TO THE	unty Code (7) ate use only)	1 -						
Newark	essex			(0,	ate ase only)		Current Use (P	rior if bei	ng der	nolish	ed)	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by	Bldg. Owner (8)		ASCM No.	1	Name of Abatem	nent Co	ontractor (9)			J. 1		
					D & S REST	ORAT	ΓΙΟΝ, INC.					
Street Address					Street Address							
City State 7 - O. I.					20 Californi							
City, State, Zip Code					City, State, Zip C	ode						
Project Manager for Monitoring Fire	m	Phone Num	ha.	_	Paterson, N. Telephone Numb)3					
report manager for morntoring this		Phone Num	er 020									
Start Date (10)	ISched Con	npletion Date (1	1)	_	Name of OSHA	7.5-7.18.1		1	71109			
		ipietion Date (1	1)		D & S Resto							
06/18/18 Occupancy Status During Abateme	06/19/18				Street Address							
Facility closed/vacated during					20 California	Aven	iue					
Abatement performed outside	of normal facility	hours-			City, State, Zip Co	ode						
Describe: NORMAL I	HOURS			-	Paterson, NJ	0750	2					
Scope of Work (check all that app				_	Taterson, 143				2000	er an e	_	
$\boxtimes > \underline{3} \text{ sf or } > \underline{3} \text{ If}$	Renovation						i Containment w. ni-enclosure	/negative	press	sure		
☐ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Demolition						vebag procedur	е				
Location of	Is location norm	nally used solely	vI			☐ No	n-Exempted (*)	and Non-				_
asbestos-containing	by maintenance		1	on of a	sbestos-containing	_	Amount		e	e	E n	E
material (acm) to be abated in facility (13)	staff(12)		material (ð	(Specify SI	F or	o	p a	c a	n c
	Yes N	o N/A					LF)		V	i	p	L
basement			bare heating	g pipe	es		120 l ft				×	\vdash
Registered Waste Hauler	INIDEDII	ulas ID# 1.0	ubia Varda - (1)	Vari								
D & S RESTORATION, INC.	NJDEP Ha 13506		ubic Yards of V yd.	vaste	Name of Registe		ndfill SOURCE RE	COVE	v			
City, State		Disposal D			City, State	. 1, 1(1	JOURCE RE	COVER	1	-		
PATERSON, NJ 07503		06/19/1			TULLYTOW	/N, PA	Α					
Completed by (Print or Type) BOGDAN JOLDZIC	Title		Signature					ior if being demolished line in the control of the				
	PRESIDENT Do not use this	orm for ashest	os licensure eve	emnte	d activities			06/08	/2018			
					- Journillos.							



PALD

Date of Notification (1)	vasa vas		Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Enquist													
6/13/	/2018						I	Enqui	st 📗]]	= W	(1.5	!i	17		and Action
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A	ddress					111	41		_	0040	and the second	A CAMPAGE OF THE PARTY OF THE P
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment		_	City, Sta	ate, Zip Code		rinceto	n, NJ	08540	4	C STATE OF THE STA	IN I	b_	2018		
ĭ DOH	Emergency justification)			Name o	f Contact				1	Tel	ephon	e Num	ber	THE	P. 8	
DCA	Cancellation	5			Kathy					10 00				3		
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Takin	a Place (S	2)	FACI	LITY INFOR	RMATI	ON	T	-6 F11/4 - / 4							
ivalie of Facility vinere	Residential	g riace (s)					25.00.000	of Facility (4 School (K-12							
Street Address								×	Subchapter (Other (i.e. pretc.)					dings,	home	es,
City (5)	Princeton, NJ 0	8540						100000000000000000000000000000000000000	re Feet 2200	# 0	f Floor	S	В	ldg. A 70+	5 to 10	
County (6)	Mercer				Code (7) USE ONLY)			Curre	nt Use (Prio	r if bei	ng der	nolishe	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm		Owner (8)		ASCN	/ No.				tement Cont							
Street Address								Addres		illai S	servic	es, ii	IC.	5-90/5315		
PO E	341							Box 32	5.73							
City, State, Zip Code Chest	terfield, NJ 085	15							ip Code NJ 08501	1						
Project Manager for Mon Bill Weisgar				Telepho	ne No. 98-4070			none No 259-9			Licer 0049	ise No				
Start Date (10) 6/25/2018		Schedule		mpletion 7/6/2018	Date (11)		Name MEC		A Monitor							
Occupancy Status During	g Abatement (Chec	k Only Or			30		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Addres	SS							
Facility Closed/Vac	ated During Entire I	Period of A	Abater	ment			PO E	30x 34	11							
Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	ed Outside of Norm 8 am to 4 pm	nal Facility	Hour	City, State, Zip Code Chesterfield, NJ 08515												
Scope of Work (Check A	II That Apply)												10			
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Renova Demoli	7.000.000.000			×	Min Glo	Containmenti-Enclosure vebag Procest-Exempted	edure	- 570					
		le	Locat	tion				1 1401	r-Exempted	() ain	3 14011-	Habit		Abate		
Location	of	l N	Norma	lly		Des	scription	of						Ту	ре	
Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB/ In Facili (13)	Material (ACM) ATED	Ma Cust	intena todial (12)	Staff?		ermal surfac		faterial s insula T, or	(ACM) tion,	(8	mount Specify or LF		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Danam		Yes	No	N/A		D .					- 15					
Baseme	ent		X			Duct	Insula	ition			25 If		Х			
Name of David																
Name of Registered Was Stevens Environmen	1 100	NJDEP W Hauler ID 18292	No.	Cubic of Was			Name of R Fairless			ndfill						
City, State Allentown, NJ	10202	Y IN THE REAL PROPERTY.		al Date	1	City, State Morrisvil		A								
Completed by Mahlon E. Stevens		ct M	Signature Date 6/13/18													

NUCK

Date of Notification (1)			Name	of Buildin	a Owner	Operate	- (2)			3 6	上上		\mathbb{W}	5	2		
06/13/18	702			Jersey			or (2)		K	MORNING WALL	de Ethiopelanni, pri	oto i mondano.	er-Turnes Ballion		THE PERSON NAMED IN		
Agencies Notified Type Noti	fication			Address					The section of the se	JU	NI T	5 20	110	100 Per 100 Pe	111		
EPA Initia	ıl		P.O.	Box 70	68				(promotes	001	EN I	2 (1	018		7		
▼ DEP ▼ Ame	nded		Mark 1997 1997 1997	State, Zip (9	L		-	PATERIO LINE					
Fme	ndment # <u>3</u> rgency (including			t Trento		8628		or of the same	A	SBEST	ros c	CONT	HOL	8	-		
DOH justif	ication)	,	400000000000000000000000000000000000000	of Contac	t			prostantes.	- Address	Telephi	One N			-21	erran)		
L Cano	cellation			Genco						609-8	382-2	000					
Name of Facility Where Abatement	is Taking Place (3)	FAC	CILITY IN	FORMAT	TION	Tunn of F	- 2124									
New Jersey State Police	3	T/					Type of Fa		8.77E								
Street Address							School Subch			Other th	an K	12\					
1040 River Road							X Other	(i.e. p	oriva	te & co	mmer	ial bu	ilding	s, hon	nes,		
City (5)							etc.) Square Fee	et	Τ,	# of Flo	ore	-	Bldg.	Λαο			
Ewing Township									- 1 - 3	3	013		50	Age			
County (6)			County	Code (7)			Current Use	e (Pri		71	emolis	hed)	-				
Mercer			(STATE	USE ONL	y)			Buildings									
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Br	uilding Owner (8)			M No.	26		of Abatemer										
USA Environmental Manage Street Address	ment INC		001	12		Adva	anced Spe	specialty Contractors									
344 West State Street						1	Address				W. S.W.						
City, State, Zip Code								St. Extension Suite 10									
Trenton, NJ 08618							tate, Zip Cod		70								
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telepho	one No			eville, NJ	0887	/2	1							
Bill Weisgarber				56-810	1		one No. 525-0100			1 37	ense N 750	lo.					
Start Date (10)	Schedule	ed Co		Date (11)		DETAILS AND A COLOR	of OSHA Moi	nitor	-	00	750				-		
04/30/2018	06/18/2	2018		(, , ,			ronmental		tics	Inc							
Occupancy Status During Abatement	(Check Only On	e)					Address		,						_		
Facility Closed/Vacated During B Abatement Performed Outside o Other – Describe: All abatemen	Entire Period of A	bater	nent	ent 64 Broad Street City, State, Zip Code													
Abatement Performed Outside of Other – Describe: All abatemen	f Normal Facility t will take place o	Hour	S re														
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply		ataoo			_	Mata	wan, NJ 0	774	7								
≥3 sf or ≥3 If	-					Form											
≥ 160 sf or ≥260 lf	Property .	enova emoli				H	Full Conta	ontainment with Negative Pressure									
		Cirion					Glovebag	ebag Procedure									
						×	Non-Exem	npted	(*) a	and Non	-Friab	le Pro	cedur	е			
1		Locati ormal											Abate		1		
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (AC		Sole		Ashaa	Des	cription	of			121		_	1 9	pe			
TO BE ABATED	Mair	ntena odial S		(i.e.	thermal:	systems	aterial (ACM) insulation,)		Amoun (Specifi	20	R		Enc	ш		
In Facility (13)	Justi	(12)	otan :		surfac	ing, VAT	, or			SF or LF		Remova	Repair	caps	Enclosure		
*** **********************************	Van	No	N/A	eous)					oval	a:	Encapsulate	sure					
Ruildings 4 5 7 0 0 40 40														Ф			
Buildings 1,5,7,8,9,10,12	Buildings 1,5,7,8,9,10,12						king		1	000 L	F	x					
								+		- VIII -							
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	N	JDEP W	aste	Cubic Y	′ards	Name	of R	eniei	tered La	andfill							
reehold Cartage	auler ID I	No.	of Wast			ws L			ariuliil								
City, State	5939		60 Disposa	10.			anc.	1111									
Freehold, NJ								State	1- '	٦,							
Completed by	Title				06/18/	2018	Wor	risvil	isville, PA								
Kurt Nale		h Ma	nager		2	riature	MIN				Dat	e /13/1	10				
			3-1		1/2	~/	MU	_			1 00	1131	10				